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February 10th, 2005 

Mr. Dave Hart 

Exc.'g--, Lt!!:!-,JO· R· · EN·&:~ R· .r-!!!f..--v- l;N1~ · ..... .Cl · 1 - , - i • • .• ··Ul ir i ~ 
---••- ,-• .. _.- .. -·· - .':-"' . . . .-• - - ----•. ! . • • .. •••• . I -- •• :::-;--- ,_; •• • .- =::;r-' 

Renee Sass 
Vice President- Chief Financial Officer 
952.847 .2363 

Iron Range Resources 

Dear Dave, 

Excelsior Energy hereby requests a loan d!Qsement, from the funds remaining under the $8 
Million ConvE:!rtible Debenture Agreeme~. in the)torm of $158,668.73. Attached are the invoices 
and other info~ati9n required to supp/art this7i bursement~) _?ertify that these are eligible for 
reimbursement under the agreement. ··· 

., 

Thank-you for your assistance with this requ st. We appreciate the support of Iron Range 
Re9ources. ~ 1 

Sincerely, 

tvs~ 
Renee J. Sass 

11100 WAY7.ATA BLVD. •SUITE305 •MINNETONKA, MN 55305• 
PHONE 952.847.2360• FAX 952.847.2373 

\ 



Vendor Page Invoice Date Description Amount TOTAL 
11Genllv MarkeUna 11 1/5/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Ex ense $1386.00 / 
i I 

21UPS 21 1/8/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5515 • Postaae $22.39 . 
I 31 1/15/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5515 • Poslaoe $16.70 
i 4i 1/29/2005 5500 • Office Related i-vnenses:5515 • Poslaae $19.98 
I 51 2/5/2005 5500 • Office Related t-YTlenses:5515 • Postaae $37.77 
i I 

3!Minnesota Environmental Initiative- I 6! 12/22/2004!5200 • Other Employee Expenses:5205 • Conference Fees $60.00 
I I I 

4i8rowers Consultina I 71 12/10/2004 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
I ! i Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
! I ! Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
I I I Privileaed or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
i I I I I PrivileQed or Confidential Information Redacted 
i ' Bl 2/7/2005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted I 
! I I Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted I 
i I I Privileaed or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted I 
! I t Privileoed or Confidential Information Redacted 
i I I 

51Hibbina Chamber of Commerce I 91 10/26/2004 5800 • Other Outside Services $31.68 
! I I 

6JB!!ear Music Inc. i 101 10/28/2004 5800 • Other Outside Services $75.00 
'-·--7 I i --- 7i8aune Dosen I 111 12/31/2004 5340: Tax and accountina:5341 • Accountina Services $1290.00 

. ! I ' I 
B!Qwest I 121 1/10/2005 5500 •,Office Related Expenses:5525 • IT Expenses $38.90 

; I I 
9iTwin Lakes Messenoer I 131 1/10/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5515 • Postaae $14.85 
i ! 

10!StarTech I 14! 1/10/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5525 • IT Expenses $570.00 
! I 151 2/5/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5525 • IT Expenses $570.00 
i I 1. .. 

11 iThe wan SI reel Journal ! 161 1/21/2005!5200 · Other Em~ee Exoenses:5210 • Subscriptions $107.50 
I / I 

_,J_~~~gre & Benson LLP I 171 1/18/2005jPrivileged or Confidential Jnfonnation Redacted Privile9ed or Confidential Information Redacted 
I I i I 

13iConstruction Labor i 18i 1/22/2005j5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Ex ense $277.50 
i I i I 

14[Veclor Internet Services, Inc. ! 191 1/18/2005 5500 · Office Related Expenses:5525 • tT Expenses $19.95 
I i I 

151Bob Evans 20! 1/24/200515100 · Travet--Emol~ee /Consultant:5105 • Meals 142.65 
I i i 15100 • Travel--EmPIE.Y.!~_/Consultant:5125 · Car Rental 351.51 
i I I !5100 · Travel-Employee /Consullant:5110 • Lodging 151.42 
i I i5100 • Travel-EmoJoyee /Consultanl:5130 • Parkina 43.00 
I i f 15200 · Other Emolovee Exoenses 564.62 
! i I !5100 • Trave(-EmPJEXee /Consullant:5115 • Gas 49.19 
I ! i !5100 • Travel-Emotovee /Consultant:5140 • Airfare 384.40 
! ' j5100 · Travel-Em~ee /Consullant:5120 • Milea9.e 10.13 
! ! i $1696.92 
I ! l I 

16ilCF I 40! 1/13/2005j5330 • PUC Case:5332 · Teslimonv Research $17.732.94 
I I i I 

171McVehil-MonnettAssociales, Inc I 41/ 1/5/2005.5350 · EPC Contract:5353 · Othe Engineerin~ Services $159.65 

' ! i I 
1B'SEH l 421 12/9/2004 11250 • Power Plant 1,751.49 

' I 431 12/28/2005. 1250 · Power Plant 33,456.42 
i I i $35,207.91 
I I I ! 

191Tom Osteraas i 44! 1/26/2005!5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5520 · Teleohone $64.61 
I ! I 

20iAetna ' 461 1/24/2005!5500 · Office Related Expenses:5505 · Rent $5,500.00 
; I ! 

21iDaniel Olson 471 1/28/2005i5500 · Office Related ExoensE!s:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Ex 42.56 
! ! ! {5500 • Office Related Exeenses:5510 • Offi~ Suoplies 276.83 
I ; I 15500 · Office Related Expenses:5530 • Printing 26.63 
I i i 346.02 
i i i /Less Non Reimbursable Exoenses •58.93 
i I I i $287.09 
! I i i 
i i 53i 2/6/2005!5500 • Office Related Expenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Ex 36.05 
; i I !1600 · Office Furniture 22.33 
! ' / i5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5510 • Office Su~olies 19.76 
I ; i 11500 • Office EQ~jpment 79.70 
! ! i i 157.84 
! I ! !Less Non Reimbursable Exoenses -19.76 
i I i i $138.08 
; i I ! 

221 Leonard Street and Deinard ; 561 1/25/2005!Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileaed or Confidential Information Redacted 
I ! ! ! I I 



Vendor Page Invoice Date Description Amount TOTAL 
231Ceteris Inc. I 571 1130/2005 5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant5105 • Meals 167.64 

i i 5100 • Travel-Emoloyee /Consultant5135 • Taxi 30.00 
I I 5100 • Travel-Emplovee /Consullant:5115 • Gas 7.02 
I l 5100 • Trave~Emolovee 1Consullant5140 • Airfare 468.89 
! ; 5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant5125 • Car Rental 148.67 
I I 5100 • Trave~Emolol•• /Consultant:5110 · Lod\P.!!!l 195.88 

I $1,018.10 
i I ! 
I 63I 1/30/2005 2250 • Accounts Pavable - Dererred $10,000.00 

I I 
I 64, 2/2/2004 2250 • Accounls Pavable - Deferred $300.00 
I I 

24!Adso Enterprises, Inc. 65! 1/25/2005 5800 • Other Outside services $837.00 
I ! 

251Scrinl r 66/ 1/21/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone $178.80 
I I I I 

261Aoofied Graohics Associates Inc. I 68! 1125/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5530 · Printing $391.92 
i I I 

27iEDerbe Beckel I 691 1/24/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Ex ense $190;00 
I I i 

28!COordinated Business Systems : 701 1128/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5510 • Office Supplies $93.81 
I i I I 

29IEERC I 71! 1/25/200515330 • PUC Case:5332 • Testimonv Research $10,528.00 
I I I I 

30!ADP I 741 2/1/200515000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5035 · Pavmll Exnt=m!.e 49.65 
l .. ·-. I I 5000 • Staff & Consullanls-Current:5020 · Waoes - s'"'" 3,690.00 
~ .. ·--~~~·· I ! 5000 · Staff & Consultants-Current:5030 • Pavroll Tax Exoense 332.47 

I --~ - ~~:~- ... I I $4,072.12 I 

I .. ., I ! -
i I 75! 211/2005 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5035 • Payroll ~ense 51.47 

I I i 15000 • Staff & Consultants-Currenl:5020 • Wages - Staff 2,437.50 
l I l5000 · Staff & Consultanls-Current:5030 • Pavroll Tax Exoense 219.62 

I I ; I $2 708.59 
I I ! 

31 !Office Equiement Financces I 76l 1/25/2005!5500 • Office Related Exeenses:5530 • Printing $791.46_ 
I I I I 

321Minnesola Revenue I 771 2/4/200515340 · Tax and accounlina $183.00 

----··! I I ; 
331Mike Wadlev I 781 1/31/2005!5200 • Other Em Jovee Excenses 129.75 

i I I 15100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5140 • Airfare 172.70 
I i i 15100 · Travel-Employee /Consultant:5110 • LodQing 97.28 
I I ! ·15100 · Travel-Emel?vee /Consultant:5115 · Gas 20.00 
I ~- .. - I i 1s100 · Travel-Emfil'?.vee /Consullant:5125 • Car Rental 44.91 
i ••-:..:,.•·:->- . ~:;::t ! t5100 · Trave~Eme®:•e /Consultant:5130 • Parkina 61.00 
I i J5100 · Travel-EmP!'?.~e /Consultanl:5105 • Meals 37.00 
I I i f5100 • Travel-Em~Joyee"/Consultant:5120 • Mitea~e 39.00 
I ! l I I $601.64 

I ! i I 
34!Schulle Associates LLC 871 2/2/2005lPrivileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

! I i l 
I 89, 1/31/2005!5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5515 • Posta9e 27.50 
i I ! i5100 • Travel-Em~lo).'.ee /Consultant:5120 · Mileaoe 150.27 
! i ! 15500 · Of6ce Related Exoenses:5520 • Telephone 5.06 
i ! ! i.5100 • Travel-Em1;1J~J.:ee /Consullant:5130 • Parking 88.25 
! I ! i5100 · Travel-Emolovee /Consullant:5105 • Meals 161.27 
! I I 15100 • Travel-Emi:!!?Y.ee /Consultanl:5140 · Airfare 1602.40 
! ! I i5100 Travel-Em. 1~;:ee /Consullant:5110 · Lod9ing 83.88 
I ! i i5100 • Travel-Em~!£>.Y.ee /Consullant:5125 • Car Rental 99.21 
! I ! ! $2,217.84 
i i i ! 

35!Cypress ~Rieetioffs-. I 100• 2/112005[5500 · Office Related Expenses:5520 · Telephone $1,807.15 -·-.::=. l i ! I 

C 36iAmerican Express ./ I 1011 1/15/2005!5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5510 --Office Supplies 1.200.67 
i -- l ! 15100 · Travel-Employee /Consullant:5105 • Meals 176.72 -- ,. 

i !5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone 1 239.57 -· 
i .... I ! !5100 · TraveJ-Empl<?.).'.ee /Consultant:5140 · Airfare 3,759.80 
i ··! - i i5100 · Travel:~.Pl'?.vee /Consultant 29.99 
i ! f --'~ 6,406.75 
l i I iless Non Reimbursable, Expenses -276.68 
! I I I $6,130.07 
I I ! I 

37fShemer Power Consultini:1 I 104/ 2/7/2005!Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential lnfonnation.Redacted 
I ! I !Privileoed or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
I I ! I I Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
i I 1051 2ll/2005!Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted I Privilei:1ed or Confidential Information Redacted 
I I i ; t I 
i ! I i I I 

TOTAL $158,668.731 
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INVOICE 

SEH FEIN: 41-1251208 651.490.200·0 1 aoo325.2055 

December 9, 2004 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 

ATTN: BOB EVANS 

Project No: AEXENR0501.01 
Invoice No: 0123640 

519 FERNDALE RD N 
WAVZATA MN 55391 

LIMITED FIELD ACTIVITIES ON CLIFFS ERIE PROPERTY 

Professional Services: November 1. 2004 through November 30, 2004 

Consultants 

CONSULT FEE-MISC 
11/30/04 THE 106 GROUP LTD 

Total Consultants 

Billings to date 
Labor 
Consultant 
Expense 
Totals 

EXCELSIOR PLANT 1,751.49 

1,751.49 

Current 
0.00 

1,751.49 
0.00 

1,751.49 

Total this invoice 

Prior Total 
14,948.77 14,948.77 
17,843.69 19,595.18 

1,840.72 1,840.72 
34,633.18 36,384.67 

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc., 3535 Vadnais Center Drive. Sr.. Paul, MN 55 ll 0-~ 196 

1,751.49 

1,751.49 

SEH is an equal opportunity employer J www.sehinc.com I 651.490.2000 I 800.325.2055 I 651.490.2150 fax 



/· 

_JI... 
INVOICE 

SEH Remit payment to: 3535Vadnais Center Drive St. Paul, MN 55110-5196 
FEIN: 41- 1:251:208 I 651.490.2000 I 800.325.2055 

December 28, 2004 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: MR WILLIAM RUZYNSKI 
11100 WAY2ATA BOULEVARD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Project No: AEXENR0501.01 
Invoice No: 0124696 

LIMITED FIELD ACTIVITIES ON CLIFFS ERIE PROPERTY 
Professional Services: November 1. 2004 through December 151 2004 

Professional Personnel 

SCI.ENTIST 
PRINCIPAL 
STAFF ENGINEER 
BIOLOGIST 
SR TECHNICIAN 
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Consultants 

12/15/04 TH 106 GROUP LTD 
CONSULT FEE~ 

Total Consultants 

Reimbursable 
EMPLOYEE MILEAGE 
EMPL TRAV/OTHER PROJ EXP 

Billings to date 

Total Reimbursables 

Labor 
Consultant 
Expense 
Totals-

CC: EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: BOB EVANS 
519 FERNDALE RD N 
WAYl.ATA MN 55391 

Hours Amount 
71.50 6,350_60 

2.00 355_92 
1.00 79.23 

36.00 4,476.24 
41.50 2,934.88 

0.25 16.86 
152.25 14,214.73 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 0 ,MANGANIKA LAKE 
ASSESSMENT 

Current 
14,214.73 
18,328.68 

913_01 
33,456.42 

18,328.68 

209.25 
703.76 
913.01 

Total this invoice 
Prior Total 

14,948.77 29,163.50 
19,595.18 37,923.86 

1,840.72 2,753.73 
36,384.67 69,841.09 

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc., 3535 Vadnais Center Drive, St. Paul, MN 55110-5196 . 

14,214.73 

18,328.68 

913.01 

33,456.42 

SEH Is an equal opportunity employer I www.sehinc.com I 651.490.2000 f B00.325.2055 ( 651.490.2150 fox 
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:.'.: 

.. 

BillTo 

Gantry Marketing 

570 West 78th Street 
POBox2001 
Chanhassen, Jv.1N 55317 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. #305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Quantity Description 

12 UltrnweightPullover Hood-Imprinted 
3 N Line Fleece Pullover Hood-Imprinted 

15 Mens Pique Pim11 Ctn Shirt- White - Imprinted 
40 White t-sbirt- Imprinted 

6 Youth White t-sbirt-Imprinled 
24 Gmment Washed Jockey- Cactus - Imprinted 

1 Freight 
MN State Soles Tnx 

r=-... •.: ·-~ 

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

1/5/2005 102 

P.0.No. Tenns Project 

--

Rate Amount 

31.00 372.00 
28.00 84.00 
20.00 300.00 

8.00 320.00 
7.00 42.00 

10.00 240.00 
28.00 28.00 

6.50% 0.00 

-

Total $1,386.00 



Shemer Power Consulting 
6890 Fitch Ave. 

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin 54849 
715-374-3286 

ssherner@centuryteLnet 

December·2004 - INVOICE 
Shemer Power Consulting Job Number 2003-2 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Payroll Earnings Amount I Federal Taxes 
Totals Gross 3 , 690 , 00 SS/Med 282. 29 

REGLAR 1,490 .oo Fed Wt 591.35 

State/Local Taxes I ·oeductlons 
MN state 215. 70 

SALARY 1,200.00 
SONUS1 i,000.00 

Total Gross 3,690. oo I Total Withholdings 1,089.34 I Total Deductions 

Tsxes Tax Typo DoposH TotalTaxas Employor EmployaB 
RasponslbUHy This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 564,58 282.29 282.29 
Federal Wlthholdlng ADP 591.35 591.35 

Federal Deposit 1,155.93 282.29 873,64 
Federal Unemployrrent ADP 29,52 29.52 
MN Stale lncorre Tax ADP 215.70 215.70 
MN Unemployrrent ADP 20,66 20.66 

ADP Responslb!l!ty 1,421.81 332,47 1,089.34 
Total Truces 1,421.81 332.47 1,089.34 

Cash Amount Account Numbor BankNumbor BankNamo 
Flow Net Direct Deposits 2,600.66 
summary Taxes• ADP Resp. 1,421.81 

ADP Invoice 49,65 
Cash Roqulromonts 4,072.12 8487272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK 

Messages We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

EASWAY 
Client: 5EI 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 

Not Pay 
2 Deps 2,600.66 

2 Total Net 2,600.66 

Taxable Wagas Hof Tax Rato ID Number 
Employoos 

3,690.00 2 412019511 
3,690.00 2 412019511 

3,690,00 2 .8000 % 412019511 
3,690.00 2 5815595 
3,690.00 2 ,5600 % />PPLFa=!O 

.. 

Period Covered: 01/10/2005 M 01/16/2005 . Run: 
Check Date: 01/20/2005 Week: 

Qtr: 
Paga: 

2 
2 
1 
1 



Payroll Earnings Amount I FederalTaxos State/Local Taxes I Deductions 
Totals C3ross 2,437,SO SS/Med 186,47 MN State 111.91 

REGLAR 1,140.00 Fed WI 241,59 
SALARY 1,200.00 
OTHER 97.50 

Total Gross 2,437.50 I Total Withholdings 539.97 I Total Deductions 

Taxes Tax Type Deposit TotalTax11s Employ11r Employ11e 
Responslblltty This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 372.94 186,47 186.47 
Federal Withholding ADP 241.59 241.59 

. Federal Deposit 614.53 186.47 428,06 
Federal Unemployrrant ADP 19,50 19.50 
MN State I ncorre Tax ADP 111 , 91 111, 91 
MN Unemployrrent ADP 13,65 13,65 

ADP Rasponslbflity 759,59 219.62 539,97 
Total Truces 759,5g 219.62 539.97 

Cash Amount Account Number Bank Number Bank Name 
Flow Net Direct DeposHs 1,897.53 
Summary Taxes-ADP Resp. 759.59 

ADP Invoice 51.47 
Cash Requlromen1s 2,708.59 8467272343 091000019 weu.s FARGO BANK 

Messag9:3 We are responsible far depositing your payroll taxes fisted above. 

EASYPAY; 
Client: 5EI 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 

I Not Pay 
3 Oeps 1,897,53 

I 3 Total Nat 1,897.53 

Taxabl11 Wagos #of Tax Rate ID Number 
Employees 

2,437,50 3 412019511 
2,437.50 3 412019511 

2,437,50 3 ,8000 % 412019511 
2,437.50 s 5815595 
2,437.50 3 .5600 % JlPPL FCRO 

Period Covered: 01/24/2005 • 01/30/2005 Run: 
Check Date: 02/03/2005 Week: 

Qtr: 
Page: 

3 
5 
1 
1 



OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1310 MADRID STf!EEr SUITE 101 
MAASJ-JAU.. MN 5B25B-40D2 

112 26071ll' 

INVOICE NUMBER 033490566 
Customer Credit Account Number 577126 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 

t 212s,2oos 1 $791.46 

• CHECK HEllE IF ADDRESS CORRECOON IS NEEDED 
COMPLETE INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE 

PLEASE REFERENCE INVOICE# ON YOUR CHECK 

l,l,l11l1lrnllrll1mlrlnlslnl1lnf ,lnll11ln,l1lrlal1lnl 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

I PLEASERERIRN llllS PORlJON Willi REMITTANCE PAYABLE TO: I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
STE 350 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

l1ll1111Ilnulllmll1l1rllnnl11lrlull11l1lnl1I 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
P.O. BOX 790448 
ST LOUIS, MO 63179-0448 

790448 D3349D56b D•D07914b 

DATE OF INVOICE 1/30/2005 

INVOICE NUMBER 033490566 
Customer Credit Account Number 577126 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1310 MADRID STflEEf SUITE 101 I 212s12oos 1 $791.46 
MARSHALi.. MN 5825B-.10D2 
507/532-7754 
OEFSCUSTOMERSE!IVICE@USBANKCOM 

PAGE i OF2 
FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT 507/532-7754 

MESSAGES 

YOUR AGREEMENT HAS BEEN ASSIGNED TO USBANCORP. PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT FOR THIS INVOICE AND FUTURE 
INVOICES FROM USBANCORP TO: P.O. BOX 790448, ST. LOUIS, MO 63179-0448, PLEASE CALL COORDINATED BUSINESS 
SYSTEMS AT (952) 894-9460 FOR ANY SERVICE OR FUTURE EQUIPMENT NEEDS. WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS} 

CONTRACT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

GRP POOL646 
POOL1 1/26/2005- 2/26/2005 USAGE 567.0D 

BLACK & WHITE SALES AND USE TAX 36.86 

GENERAL OFFICE 
11100 WAYlATA BLVD, #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

500-0025385-000 
KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIER 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097 

CURRENT METER 63120 
PREVIOUS METER 44664 
CURRENT USAGE 18456 

TOTAL CURRENT USAGE 18456 
TOTAL ALLOWANCE 6000 
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Use this voucher for chec.k payments only. You must al~ci file your ret~rn a.t www.taxes.state.mn.us or py phone at 1~80_0•57().3329. 

MINNESOTA· REVENUE 

Sales and Use Tax Payment Voucher 
Period:,.2op4 D_ue: Feb 7, 2005 

•'•~; .. ,:;:•' . , __ ,. . _.'. ·. ',:. ' .;,;.• 

:Exc"e1l16'1.1:net1 ··, inc ·· ' -- .. ~--- ..,,.) •. ""· QY, 
519'hert1dale Rd 
wa.-,Jzafa, rt1N sssg, 

· ~ake check payable to Minnesota Revenue and mall to: 
Mln·nesota Revenue, PD-Box 64622, st Paul, MN'5516.4-0622 

PV49 

Mlnne~.ota tax ID 

,i~T 

AMOUNT 
OF. CHECK 

0058155956 •••••••••• 00211~•42 

002 

58155915·< 

12 Q4t 

,.. /. ~ 3 -

'~ 

. ··."~::.;~~; ·,·~t 
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SCHUL TE ASSOCIATES LLC 
9072 Palmetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Date: February 2, ioo5 

f Client: Excelsior Energy, Mesaba Project 

f 

f 

l 
i 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
i 

:',, 

Attachment 1 



SCHULTE ASSOCIATES LLC 
9072 Palmetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
· Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Date: February 2, 2005 

Client: Excelsior Energy, Mesaba Project 

Attachment 2 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

:,: 



· I: .. '. Page 01 

Account#: 6570P101[H8.0400_QA,0 • 

Invoice #: 52168# ·· , · · 
Invoice Date: FEE3F?U~R:'{: Q,1,. ,2005 
Payment DuEi· . · MARGfi~~o~~' ~05 

Direct lngulrles To: 

(ST,7)~!;>£5955 

Regulated·servlcas provld~d by Cy_prass,Cg,mmunlcallons.Operallng C:OnJ..P,ll;llY, J~c 

,·• . ....-.•. , 

*tt#.ttiriri: . Cons i deri ng ,l\n Of.f i c~ .Mb:ve:? ·J.iddrl<*'k-ktt 

· Cypress prbvi des v6ic~ & Iriterrii:?:11,/s:e~ry:ic;e in ANY building. 
· Contact your Cu.stomer Sales Specialist at 

E388-2Q5;..6912 or customersales@c~re!iscom.net for details. 

Returned Check Chauffe}s $25.00 
Pleas~ write the invoic$!:;~ynfli~t on your check. 

i· :: rn:na1J>11SYl!l.as1DO,a11U ... •-••• 1 ~ ___________________ Det.a:~:~a~:4,,return remit. portion with_ ypur ,..pa.ym~.n~ •. 

-t p R i.: .s · REMITTANCE STAiTEMENT 

· .· . 1s:PiedmontCeriter ,. -C~$tc:;iinE?r .Number: 6.57001010-18Q4000~ 
•~• Cypress Communlca!lnns 

.---:, · ., ,;: ~ Suite~1do . . - FElfRUARY 01 . ,2005 Invoice.cf:. 52'1681,7, 
'0 ".. ·. a"' -Atlanta GA-30305 

~Ar Un1.c. j_.·'1'' . 

•' , , • - , ,. ••• - i 0
•--.,. ,-:;1..-.:. ~ . ....,,_r::,~,..-, 

· :1\dl,dlmllimlalul,i,11 ... 11.~.I).i,,.,tlll.l .. M,;.1,1;1 • 
·. CYPRES.S _COMMUNICf\TlbNS 

. ','4." 

A.TIN: RENEE SASS 
-~GE:LSIOR,)~NERGY 
+HdO·WAVZATA BLVD· 

. "'· DEPT. CHt7003 " • ~r_;,, . . 

. T~tiJl6L90R . . . 
. Ml!5J~.~g~~.i,MN 55305-5517 

·.' '.~~~t•~,,', .: 

:PALATINE, IL 60055-0001 ;; 
' ' , 

b:S7•• '1:91.• ~8Q4 ••• A 5216817 •• 0180715 8 ,;,• 
:~· .. 

·~:-:7~i ~\-~ ; 
:•,,!.;, ·~t'. ... "'., ., ;\•/;,.;;\ 

,-,, .. : '... .··"Iii, .. 



Sherner Power Consulting 
6890 Fitch Ave. 

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin 54849 
715-374-3286 

ssbemer@centurytel.net 

January 2005 - INVOICE 
Sherner Power Consulting Job Number 2003-2 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 
_./ 

/ 
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#BWNCWNG:/t 
#0556AOODOE29R731# naa1200025245 

AT 01 021213 76828H 84 A**3DGT 

· 11l1 f,, I, lml11IJ~111 l, I 11l~J Ii I; (nn I II II al hi nl 1I 111ll 11_J 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
Ji:JtIE JORGENSEN 
1·11011 _WAY-ZATA BLVD RM 305 
MTNNETDNKA, MN 553.05'-5517 

Account Stf1tUs·$um,mary 
WeeklyPayrffen_l:Plan · 
Amount Duli-Tuis'.f>enod $ 22.39 
Amount o'utstattding (prior invoices) $ 33.72 

. Total.Amount 01.i'lstanding. . $ 56.11 
_ Please)'ti~,.$31lhi; R"hl~i-n;p~rllCJ~ 1Jf _each oulst~nding invoice wllh. 

your payirlent S~e Account'Status for detalls. 

NewU~S rates -
.. UP~~f~~foi-:2005 yvent into effe_ct~an. 3 •. UPS Vl(orldShjp® 

us~~::re_~elVS.t~e n~yv rates electromcall_y. If you do not USS 
IJ'{or[BShJR to process your packag~s. you can ,download the 
ratesJr6ffrUP.S.com: · -

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JQRGENSE,N - . . 
11100 V:/_AV-,..ATA BLVD RM 305 
MINNEJOl'{KA,'MN 55305.:5517 

FJ-1 ;If lhls:bllllng address Is incorrect, mark an •x· in this box ~d . _ 
li2I make the appr?prla!e changes above. _ 

··~ 

Delivery Service Invoice 
lnvpice date January 8, 2005 

'.1n~oice number OOOOE29R73025 
Shipper number E29R73 
P,age 1 of 4 

·)· . .-· . 

For qt?esllo~ a~ou_t.your.:invoice, call: 
. (800),811-1648 - -

fll_onday - Friday 
8:0(1 a.m. - 9:00_ p,m,. E.T. 

or visil ups.com 

or write: 
UPS 
P.O •. Box ssosaor 
Dallas, TX 75265".0580 

. Thank youfor using UPS. 
su·m_mary of Charges · 
·!'age 

Outbound 
3 OPS Internet Shipping 
4 Adjm;;tmenls & Olh~r Charges 

Charge 

$20.81 
. $1.58 
$ 22.3!} 

I.JI;'~ payment terms require payment of this invoice by January 
19,~()_05. - -

l'aymenls no! received by_Feb'ruary 2, 20l)5_ar~,~u~je~l,!!l.,;i I~!~ 
re:e:qf.5% of the'Amount Due This Perioik{D~tails,iniUPS•Tarilf, 

_av,ailable at ups.com) • - · · -

.,,~ 

·= 

~ ·= ------~ 
·= ·~ 
= ---. l'!_';fle: This invoice may contain a fuelsurchf!rg~.a~,described at ...;... 

up~~c_~m. The cttrrentfue_l surcf!argeis 2.0%-faftpP~ G_roun_d .;= 
_ffr;_-!ji<;l_!~ and 9.5~ for UPS Air Se_rvic~s, lf fl5 f D_~VSe/ei:t; ~nd 
· Jn_terpa~1onal senJIC?85 .. For more 1nfarmal1on., v,s11 ~ps.cam:' · - · · 

Amount.due this-peJ:fod 

• Amount enclosed 

-l,lh;ll ...... ll11ll11,l,lll,111l1l1l111ll111llmllml,l.lil -
~tl~ - -
. LOCKBOX 577 _ 

,· 0 q~BOL STREAM, IL 6!)1~2-0577: 

E29R?7;:3-i'D~-JP~Q805 0556 1 •••••• 2iB9• ~ 
j.' . • ,.i;. . 

26:?45 1_/2 

to,."•"; 

·. --;·, •.. ,"· :::/iii; 



---

----

#BWNCWNG# 
#0556A0000E29A731# 77387300027259 

AT 01 021993 65785H 89 A•*3DGT 

la I, In l1111, 11, llm1l1l1 ,lain 1,11111 I II III II ,I 11l1I mll II I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100 WAYZATA BL~D RM 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

Account Status Summary 
Weekly Payment Plan 
Amount Due This Period $16.70 
Amount Outstanding (prior invoices} $ 22.39 · 
Tola! Amount Outstanding $ 39.09 
Please include the Return Portion of each outstanding Invoice with 
your.payment See Account Status for details. 

New UPS rates 
UPS-rates for:·2005 went into effect Jan. 3. UPS WorldShip® 

·. users,receive1he new rates electronlcally. If you do not use 
WorldShip to:process your packages, you can download the 
rates ,rom UPS.com. 

Delivery Service Invoice 
Invoice date January 15, 2005 
Invoice number OOOOE29R73035 
Shipper number E29R73 

Page 1 of 3 

For questions about your invoice, call: 
{BOO} 811-1648 
Monday- Friday 
8:0D a.m. - 9:00 p.m. E.T. 

or visit ups.com 

or write: 
UPS 
P .o. Box 650580 
Dallas, TX 75265-0580 

Thank you for using UP$. 
Summary of Charges 

Outbound 
3 UPS Internet Shipping 

Amount due this period 

charge 

$16.70 

$16.70 

UPS payment terms require payment of this invoice by January 
26,2005. 

Payments not received by February 9, 2005 are subject lo a late 
fee of 5% of the Amount Due This Period. (Details In UPS Tariff, 
available al ups.com) 

Note: This invoice may contain a fuel surcharge as described at 
ups.com. The current fuel surcharge ls 2.0% for UPS Ground 
Services and 9.5% for UPS Air Services, UPS 3 Day Select, and 
lnlemational services. For more infonnalion, visit ups.com. 

~ Ret:;:as;,:;;;: anoseria with your payment in the encfosectenvelop;~~o~!o~~~s: ·sra::::~!:: -~:~ ··-···· ·· 
~ . Invoice Number 000OE29R73035 

"' Shipper Number E29R73 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN Amount due this period $ 16.70 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD RM 305 Amount enclosed 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 --------------

rrrJ If this billing address Is Incorrect, mark an "X" In this box and 
Lil make lhe appropriate changes above. I, II II 111111 JI I I 11ll111 I 1I llm I 1.1 Ir ... I I, .. Um II Ill I 1 ,. l1 I 

UPS 
LOCKBOX577 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0577 

E29R73 1 011505 0556 1 00000016700 6 

27259 1(2 

--
---

--



= #BWNCWNG# - #0556AOOOOE29R731# 773B7500026452 

- AT 01 .020247 90080H 80 A**3DGT --= - l,l.l11lrl111ll1llm1lalnl1l11l1lnnlllmll1lul,lmll11I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 

= ...... JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305 
MINNETONKA~ MN 55305-5517 

Account Status Summary 
Weekly Payment Plan 
Amounl Due This Period 
Amount Outstanding (prior invoices) 
Total Amount Oulslanding 

Where to find UPS 

$19.98 
·so.oo 
$19.98 

If you need a special UPS pickup, call 1-800-PICK-UPS or visit 
UPS;com. If you prefer to drop your package off, UPS has 
nearly 40,000,Drop Boxes, 3,600 locations of The UPS 
StoreTM, and tl:Jousands more AulhQ{ized Shipping Outlets. 
Find direcljons·and hours of operation for nearby drop-off 

· locations at UPS.com. 

Delivery Service Invoice 
Invoice date January 29, 2005 
Invoice number O000E2_9R73055 
Shipper number E29R73 

Page 1 013 

For questions about your invoice, call: 
(800) 811-1648 
Monday - Friday 
8:00 a.,m. - 9:0o p.m. E.T. 

or visit ups.com 

or write: 
UPS 
P.O. Box 650580 
Dallas, TX 75265-0580 

Thank you.tor using UPS. 
Summary of Charges 
Page 

Outbound 
3 UPS Internal Shipping-

Amount due this period 

Charge 

$19.98 

$19.98 

UPS paymenl terms require payment of !his bill by February 9, 
2005. 

Payments not received by February 23, 2005 are subject lo a late 
fee of5% of the Amount Due This Period. (Details in UPS Tariff, 
available at ups:com) ·., 

Note; This invoice may contain a fuel surcharge as described ar 
ups.com. The current fuel surcharge is 2.0% for UPS Ground 
Services and 9.5% for UPS Air Services, UPS 3 Day Select, and 
International services. For more info1111atian, llisit ups.com. 

1::u7::!!!"""'•"1wlth~fil~.Yminrkiui0endbsotran\7eifip;?;;~~::~;ii= ~ -- · 
.. Shipper Number E29R73 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN Amount due this period $ 19.98 
11100 WAYl.ATA BLVD RM 305 Amount enclosed 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 --------------

ITT-I If lhls billing address Is Incorrect, mark an ·x· In this box and 
llllil make the appropriate changes above. l,ll11ll,,1111ll1,ll111l1lll1ml1l1lmll111lln1ll111l,l,l1I 

UPS 
LOCKBOX577 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0577 

E29R73 5 012905 0556 1 •••• 0019980 2 

26452 I /2 

= ---= 
= 

= = ----= ;;;;; 
= 
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#BWNCWNG# 
#0556AODODE29R731# 77387100026937 

AT 0102191413933H 89 A**3DGT 

l,lal11l1lmll,ll111,l1l11l1lnlal1mlll111l1.f 11l,l111llnl 
EXCE.LSIDR ENERGY., INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
lilOD WAYZATA BLVD RH 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 553D5-5517 

Account Status Summary 
Weekly Payment Plan 
Amount Due This Period $ 37.77 
Amount Outstanding {prior invoices} $19.98 
Tolal Amount Outstanding $ fi"f.75 
Please ·tnclude the Return Portion of each oulstandlng Invoice with 
your payment See Account Status for details. 
Requesting Shipper Release 
When you have a shipment that needs to be delivered on the 
first delivery attempt - even without someone being present to 
sign:tor:it - request "Shipper Release." The shipment will be left 
at an_y location; Including offices, condos and apartments. 
When; r,rocessing your package, under the Options menu, just 
select. Shipper Release." Note: This option is not available for 
Adult Signature Required, Signature Required or G.O.D. 
shipments. 

Delivery Service Invoice 
Invoice date February 5, 2005 

Invoice number 000DE29R73065 
Shipper number E29R73 
Page 1 of3 

For questions about your invoice, call: 
{800) 811-16IJ8 
Monday - Friday 
8:00 am. - 9:00 p.m. E.T. 

or visit ups.com 

or write: 
UPS 
P.O. Box 650580 
Dallas, lX 75265-0580 

Thank you for using UPS. 
Summary of Charges 
Page 

Outbound 
3 UPS Internet Shipping 

Amount due this period 

Charge 

$37.77 
$37.n 

UPS payment terms require payment of lhis invoice by February 
16,2005. 

Payments not received by March 2, 2005 are subject to a !ale fee 
of 5% of lhe Amount Due This Period. (Details in UPS Tariff, 
available al ups.com) 

Note: This invoice may contain a fuel surcharge as descn"bed at 
ups.com. The current fuel surchal"!Je is 2.0% tor UPS Ground 
Services and9.5% for UPS Air Services, UPS 3 Day Select, and 
lntemalional services. For more infonnation, visit ups.com. _ 

···· If"' ··"' ·t3f,aS,iOar'off'an<ri,nd wllh'Y<,ui'pa;;me;;t-iii-lhO· ,ii,losJ•riVe!ip,cll<mDtnie-st;p&W·pipeii~lfpi" ~-
I Return Portion Invoice Date February 5, 2005 

Invoice Number 000DE29R73065 
"' Shipper Number E29R73 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN Amount due this period $ 37.77 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305 Amount enclosed 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 -------------

~ If !his billing address Is lncorrecl, mark an •x• In this box and 
!El make Iha appropriate changes above. l,llnl11111ullnll111lalll11111.l,l11,llmll11,llml1l1l,I 

UPS 
LOCKBOX577 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0577 

· E29R73 2 •205•5 0556 1 •••••• 3777• 8 

26937 1 /2 

-= = --;:::; -= 
= 

-= 



M!NNIESOTA >EN\'IRONMOOAL <Hl.lDJBATillE 
219 North 2nd Street, Suite201 
Minneapolis,MN' 55401-1453 
612-334--3388 Fax: 612-334-3093 

Tax Id# 41-1718834 

Michael Wadley 
Excelsior Energy 
I 111000 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 

Minnetonka M 55305 

THANKYOU 
Please disregard if pa.id recently. Contact 
.Tracy Nordquist with questions at 612-334-3388 xlOl 
or tnordquisr@mn-ei.org. 

Retain this portion for your record 

Remm this portion with your payment 

M~b'\1i!MIES@1f A >E~YIRO~Mlt~iAl <HUnAllWl: 
219 North 2nd Street, Suite 201 
Minneapoli~MN 55401-1453 
612-334-3388 Fax:612-334-3093 

Tax Id# 41-1718834 

Michael Wadley 
Excelsior Energy 
1111000 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonka M 55305 

THANKYOU 

12/22/2004 
[>l'.=-t;\~ 

~~)D& 
Invoice# 04-859 \ \ \ 

INVOICE p,..,c,...Jfl--~-l)-~-
Amount: $60.00 

lSTINVOICE 

Annual Legislative Issues Forum 

Wednesday, December 15, 2004 

Science Museum of Minnesota 

12/22/2004 

Invoice# 04-859 

INVOICE 

Amon:nt: $60.00 

1ST INVOICE 

Annual Legislative Issues Fortllil 

Wednesday, December 15, 2004 

Science Museum of Minnesota 



Expense Report 

Date Snllmilted 

Employee ID 

EmJ)loyeu Namu 

ExpRptName 

DejJl Charged 

Desl2'i))Uon 

jMesaba 

Januaiy 2005 expenses on route to & from Wabash River; after hours work; 
trip for Min Iron site recon. (including digital camera purchase); trip to EERC in 
Grand Forks, ND; & maps covering potential Hibbing project site 

Dam Description Exf)llll8D Cateunry Account 
1/6/2005 Lunch meal at Indianapolis Airport {RSE and Bill Travel - Employee/Con 51Q5'< 

Hauserman)($18.16 +$3.84 tip) 

1/6/2005. Avis car rental for round lip to Terre Haute from Travel - Employee/Con 5125 _,:-
Indianapolis airport+ gas 

1/6/2005 · Credit to reflect only one night stay in Terre Haute Travel - Employee/Con 5110 ,.,. 
for RSE & B. Hauserman 

1/6/2005. Credit to reflect only one night stay in Terre Haute Travel - Employee/Con 5125 ,,? 
for RSE & 8. Hauserman 

1/6/2005: ' Airport parking while at Wabash River Travel - Employee/Con 5130 ;· 

1/8/2005"" After hours work on Saturday (Wendy's) Travel - Employee/Con 5105 

1/8/2005 Car rental for trip on Min Iron site reconnalsance Travel - Employee/Con 5125 .. ' 

1/9/2005 After hours work on Sunday ( Burger King) Travel - Employee/Con 5105 ·.·, 

1/9/2005 Gahon PowerShot A-95 5M pixel digital camera Other Employee Expen 5200 ., 
with rechargeable batts & charger 

1/9/2005 Supper meal at McDonalds on route to Grand Travel - Employee/Con 5105 .,. 
Rapids for MN DNR meeting 

1/10/2005 Supper meal In Virginia while conducting Mtn. Iron Travel- Employee/Con 5105 .,, 
due diligence 

1/10/2005 Overnight stay In Grand Rapids 1/9 for Mtn Iron Travel- Employee/Con 5110 ✓, 

due diligence 

1/10/2005 Breakfast meal at McDonalds Travel- Employee/Con 5105 
.• 

1/10/2005 Lunch me?I at Country Kitchen {RSE and Bruce Travel - Employee/Con 5105 -f~ 
Browers} 

1/10/2005 Gas for rental car to conduct due diligence on Mtn Travel- Employee/Con 5115 
Iron site 

Monday, January 24, 2005 Page1 of2 

Amount 
$22.00 

$89.82 

($142.38} 

($34.60) 

$28.00 

$3.40 

$296.29 

$4.57 

{_ __ $485.80 

$7.12 

$16.50 

$68.00 

$3.60 

$19.60 

$30.99 



·<I- •• 

1/10/20D5 Lunch meal in Virginia while conducting Mtn. Iron Travel - Employee/Con 5105 .,. $11.00 
due diligence 

1/10/2005 Snack while on route to Virginia from Grand Rapids Travel - Employee/Con 5105 ,!' $1.00 

1/11/20D5 Supper meal In Virginia while conducting Mtn. Iron Travel - Employee/Con 5105 • $5.83 
due diligence 

1/12/2005 Gas for rental car on route home from Virginia on Travel - Employee/Con 5115 ·. $18.20 
Mtn Iron due diligence 

1/12/20D5 Lunch meal in Virginia while conducting Mt. Iron Travel - Employee/Con 5105-t $12.00 
due diligence 

1/12/2005 Overnight stays in Virginia, MN 1/10 and 1/11 on Travel - Employee/Con 5110•" $139.96 
Mtn Iron due diligence 

1/14/2005 Round trip airfare to Grand Forks, ND for meeting Travel - Employee/Con 5140 ,/' $384.40 
w/EERC 

1/20/2005 Supper meal at MSP airport on route to Grand Travel - Employee/Con 51051 $5.10 
Forks 

1/20/2005 Overnight stay in Grand Forks, ND for meeting Travel - Employee/Con 5110, $85.84 
wilhEERC 

1/21/2005 Airport food on route home from Grand Forks Travel - Employee/Con 5105.:: $3.93 

1/21/2005 Lunch meal for Bob Schulte and Bob Evans at Travel - Employee/Con 5105-- $27.00 
Grand Forks airport 

1/21/2005 Mpls aiport parking while at Grand Forks, ND Travel - Employee/Con 5130 · $15.00 

1/21/2005 Casual mlles for car to drive to MSP airport from Travel - Employee/Con 5120 $10.13 
Excelsior (25 mi @0.405) 

1/24/2005 USGS, aerial, & satell(te maps for Hibbing site Other Employee Expen 5200 _,. $78.82 
{Delorme softWare) $41.54+37.28 

Total Expenses $1,696.92 

Advance Amount 

Balance Due $1,696.92 

Monday, January 24. 2005 Page2of2 
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WELCDHE TD BEST BUY fflS 
W•DDBURV, MN 55125 

(651 )731-1090 

11111111111111111111111 Ill 11111111111111111 

Val ff: 01'15-1'158-9880-3257 

0015 005 5787 01/09/05 12: 31 0'175697 

SALE 
PACKAGE 82?8lllllllllllllllllllllllllill 

'1721073 CH30HNCP'I / 35.99 
30/15 HIN CHARGER W/ BATTS 
REG 39.99 WITH 4.00- DOLLARS OFF 

3702620 N»lSBP'I 13.'19 
AR'IPI{ NIHH RECH ROUND CELL 
REG t'l.99 WITH 1.50- DOLLARS •FF 

. '¼315333 P-CF512-BK '1'1.99 
512 MB C•HPACTFLASH MEMORY CA 
REG '19.99 WITH 5:oo- DOLLARS OFF 

6825'1?5 623'1A001 11.69 
SURE SHOT DELUXE CRSE 
REG 12.99 ~ITH 1.30- DOLLARS OFF 

lllllllllllllllllllllllllMlll 

6712117 9159A001 
PDWERSHOT R95, SMP 

SUBTOTAL 
SALES TAX 6.50 7. 

3'19.99 

'156. 15 
29.&S 

TOTAL '185.80 

xxxxxxxxxx~ VISA •rn5 so 
ROBERT 5 EVANS II 
APPROVAL 019092 

¼llllk!llllillll~llll*lfillllll~J¼illlRlx 

QLIALIFVING REBATES SUMMARY: 
5299? Canon Connect and 
5'162'1 PNV 512MB CF/SD 10 
5'1753 Uendor's Var~ 1/9 

HEEP VDUR RECEIPT! 

0.00 
10.00 
0.00 

I HAUE READ AND AGREED TO ALL RETURN fltlD 
REFUND POLICIES PRINTED ON THE BACK DF THIS 
RECEIPT AND POSTED IN THE STORE . . I HAVE 

RECEIVED GOODS AND/OR SERUICES IN THE 
AMOUNT SHOWN ABOVE. 

V•UR CUSTOMER SERVICE PIN IS: 



,Nonnwesr AirUnes nwa.com Travel Center- Trip Summary and Receipt 
~ t • 

Page 1 of3 

Bob Evans 

From: Northwest Airlines [webuser@llsts.nwa.com] 

Sent: Wednesday, January 19, 2005 11 :09 AM 

To: BOBEVANS@EXCELSIORENERGY.COM 

Subject: Northwest Airlines Trip Summary and Receipt #NHQBWW 

Check-In within 24 hours of your fllghl 

Trip Summary and Receipt 

Thank you for choosing Northwest Airlines! Below are the flight and !;-Ticket details for your confinned 
reservation. 

Use View / Change Reservations on nwa.com before or during your trip to: , 
• Request or change seats lor each flight on your trip. 
• Updal~ frequent flyer Information In your reserv?Jtion. 
• View special reservation requests for this Itinerary. 
• Make changes lo any flight in this itinerary. 
• Sign up for My NWA Info to receive check-in and flight status alerts. 

NWA Confirmation Number. 
Passenger Name 
EVANSII/RDBERTS 

NH08WW 
E-Ticket Number 
0121188142665 

The following flights are confirmed: 

Frequent Flyer Number 
none 

Date: January 20 Flight: NW 867 
Departs: Minneapolis/SL Pauf-lnt'l, MN {MSP) at 9:01PM 
Arrives: Grand Forks-Int'!, ND (GFK) at 10:09PM 
Class of Service: Economy Class (M} 
Flight Duration: 1 hour 8 minutes 

Seat: 24-F 
Miles: 281 

Meal Service: None Aircraft: McDonnell Douglas DC9-50 

Date: January 21 Flight: NW 1054 
Departs: Grand Forks-Int'!, ND (GFI<) at 1:27PM 
Arrives: Minneapolis/St. Paul-Int'!, MN (MSP) at 2:30PM 
Class of Service: Economy Class (M} Seat: 20-F 
Flight Duration: 1 hour 3 minutes Miles: 281 
Meal Service: None Aircraft: McDonnell Douglas DC9-40 

The following E-Tickets have been issued: 
Passenger Name: EVANSII/ROBERT.S 
Receipt Information for your E-Ticket Number(s): 012118B142665 
E-Ticket Issue Date: January 14, 2005 

Flight Origin-Destination Date 
NW 3279 MSP-GFK 21Jan2005 
NW 3280 GFK-MSP 21Jan2005 
Base Fare: USD338.60 Tax: 14.00 

Fare Basis Code 
MSPND 
MSPND 

Tax: 25.40 Tax: 6.40 E-Ticket Total: USD384.40 
Fare Calculation: 9 MSP NW GFK 09.30160.0DNW MSP Q9.30160.00USD338.60END NW ZPMSPGFK 
XT5.00AY9.00XFMSP4.5GFK4.5 
Method of Payment: Visa **'*,...****0 4995 
Other Restrictions: 

1/23/2005 
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.rmnnwesr Arrnnes nwa.com Travel center - Tnp ::5umrnary and Receipt Page2 of3 
•~ I 

Name/Place of Issue: EXPEDIA.COM/ATLANTA GA 

Passenger Name: EVANSII/ROBERT.S 
Receipt Information for your E-Tlcket Number{s): 0122112247032 
E-Ticket Issue Date: January 19, 2005 

FDght Origin-Destination Date 
20Jan2005 
21Jan2005 

NW 0867 MSP-GFK 
NW 1054 GFK-MSP 
Base Fare: USD338.60 Tax: 14.00 

Fare Basis Code 
MSPND 
MSPND 

~~"""""'"""....,...,,a:!'Jr" Tax: 25.40 Tax: 6.40 ~yiliotJlli@,'S,1!18'8,W.,,f'@} 
Fare Calculation: 6 MSP NW GFK 09.30 160.00NW MSP Q9.30 160.00USD338.60END NW ZPMSPGFK 
XT5.00AY9.00XF MSP4.5GFK4.5 
Method of Payment: Check 
other Restrictions: 
Name/Place of Issue: NORTHWEST RESERVATIONS MPLS-ST.PAUL MN/ 

Terms and Conditions -
CHECK-IN AND BOARDING REQUIREMENTS: Passengers not checked In at least 30 minutes (exceptAUanta, Denver and 
Tampa which require 45 minutes and Las Vegas_ which requires 60 minutes} and on-board at least 15 minutes before scheduled 
departure lime for domesUc Hfghts; not checked In at least 60 minutes and on-board at least 30 minules before scheduled 
departure lime for Hfghls lo/l"rom Canada, Mexico, !he Caribbean, and all olher lntemallonal nights may have their pre-assigned 
seal assignment and reserved space canceled and will not be eligible for denied boarding compensation. Boarding passes may be 
obtained at nwa.com check-In, at a Northwest Airlines self-service check-in kiosk or any Northwest check-In position. 

LUGGAGE: Free luggage allowance fs two pieces or checked luggage and one plece of carry-on luggage. E;~h passenger Is 
allowed one piece of carry-on luggage, plus a purse or brier case or laptop. Carry-on luggage must fit underneath the passenger 
seal or in an overhead compartment and cannot exceed 45 In. Ig•x14"x22") or 115 cm (25 x 35 x 55) or 40 lbs. (18 kgs) of welghL 
Maximum size per checked piece Is 62 Jn. (15B cm). For travel wllhln !he 50 US, Canada, Mexico and the Caribbean, the maximum 
free weight allowance Is 50 lbs. {23 kg). The fee for luggage weighing over 50 fbs. up lo 70 lbs. is $25 USD/$39 CAD per piece; 
over70 lbs. up lo 100 fbs. the fee Is $50 USD/$77 CAD per piece. For !ravel from !he 50 US, Canada and Mexico to other 

·,lnlemaUonal desUnallons, the maximum free weight allowance Ts 70 lbs (32 kg). The fee for luggage that weighs from 70 lo 100 lbs 
:(32 kg to 46 kg} varies by desUnaUan. Conlacl Norlhwesl far lntemaUonal Excess luggage fees. Any luggage In excess of 2 

.· .checked pf aces or !hat Is overweight and/or oversize Is subJect to excess luggage charges. Regulallons require name ldenllficallon 

. on outside. Northwest reserves the right lo' reslrlcl carry-on luggage. Northwest wm not be responsible for money, jewelry, 
·cameras, video and electronic equipment, silverware, negoliable papers, securities, business documents, samples, palnllngs, 
·anllques, artifacts, manuscripts, furs, other Irreplaceable Iiams or Items of slmllar value contained in checked or unchecked 
:luggage. Llablllly forfoss, delay or damage to luggage Is limited unless a hfghervalue is declared tn advance and addiUonal 
·•charges are paid. For travel whofly between U.S. points, luggage llabillly ls limited lo $2,800 per passenger. For most lntemaUonal 
,!ravel (lnciudlng domeslfc portions or lnlemalfonal Journeys), llabllfty Ts Jlmlted lo 1000 SD R's (Special Drawing Rlghls) per 

. _:passenger, for checked luggage and unchecked luggage. 

'CHANGES & REFUNDS: To make a change lo your reservation or lo inquire about a refund, If applicable, please visit our webslle 
al www.nwa.com or call Northwest Alrilnes Reservations at 1-B00-225-2525. 

NORTHWEST AIRLINES NOTICE OF INCORPORATED TERMS: Afr lransporlaUon provided by NorlhwestAlrilnes fs subject lo 
!he Northwest Airlines Passenger Contract of Carriage, (a.k.a. conditlons of contract) the terms of which are hereby Incorporated 
by reference. Incorporated terms include but are not reslricled lo: {1) Limits on llablllty for personal injury or death. (2) Add!Uonal 
llmlls on liablllly for loss, damage, or delay of luggage, Including fraglfe orpertshable goods. (3) Claim restrfcllons, including lime 
periods in which you musl file a claim or sue NorlhwesL (4) Northwesrs rlghls lo change terms or the contracL (5} Rules on 
reservations, reconfirmation, check-In limes, refusal to carry, and smoking. (6) Norlhwesrs rlghls and lfmils of Uablllly for delay or 
failure lo perform service, Including schedule changes, substlluUon of alternate air carriers or aircraft, and reroullng. (7) Fare rules, 
Including wllhoul ilmllallon penalUes for changing !Unerary or canceUaUon of your Journey on some reslrlcled fares. (8) 
Qverbooklng. lfwe deny you boarding due to an oversale and you have mat aU check-In Hrna requiremenls, with few excepllons, 
we com·pensate you. (9) Norlhwest reserves lhe right lo refuse carriage to any parson who fs m:it able lo produce pos!Uve 
Identification. (10) You may Inspect lhe run text of !he contract or carriage onflne at www.nwa.com or al any Northwest afrporL You 
may oblaln a full copy of the text of Northwest Airlines terms by wrlllng lo Northwest Airlines, fnc., Customer Care, P.O. Box 1908, 
Minot, ND, 58701, USA. 

WORLDPERKS AWARD TICKET TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Travel wllh this llckel Is pennilled only on Northwest Airlines, Norlhwesl designated partner airline nfghls or other WorldPerks 
alrlfne partner Hlghls. Travel is valid via roullngs where Northwest Airlines or parllclpatlng partners publish a Coach Class rare. 
Stopovers not permllled within/between the 48 U.S./Canada/Carlbbean/Puerlo Rico/Mexico. WarldPerks Award Tickets will be 
vafld for one year from dale of Issue. No extensions will be allowed. (1) This Uckel has no cash value and cannot be refunded. (2) 
Passengers wlll be responsible for paying all appflcable laxes, fees and surcharges (Including customs, inspecllon, security, 
agrlcullure and departure charges) and obtaining necessaiy !ravel documents. (3) WorfdPerks Award Tickels cannot be used In 
conjunction wllh dfscounls/coupons/cer!ificales or promollonal offers unless sUpufaled In !he rules of !hat offer. (4) WorldPerks 
Award 11ckels may require fees for changing, cancelllng or redeposlllng Uckels. Please contact Northwest WorldPerks 
representaUve or visit nwa.com for details. Domestic and lntemalfonal award travel Is subject to the Terms and Condillons 
published fn the current WorldPerks Member's Gulde, avalfable free or charge from Norlhwest Alrflnes onllne al 
viww.11wa,coinl[re9!M or by wr!Ung lo WorldPerks Service Center, 601 Oak Slreel, Chisholm. MN 55719-1995. 

ADVICE TO INTERNATIONAL PASSENGERS ON LIMITATION OF LIABILITY Passengers on a Journey Involving an ulllmala 
deslinaUon or a slop in a country other lhan the country of origin are advised !hat the provisions of a treaty known as the Warsaw 
Convenllon may be applicable lo the enllre Journey, Including any portion entirely wllhln lhe country of origin or desllnallon. For 

1/23/2005 
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AIRPORT GAFE LOUMGE c~:os 
Sl.Jit-ms CAFE-- . 

CROSSWIND~ l~l:STAURANT 
GRAND FOP· ; ND 

2818 AIRPORT DRii.JE 9 
GRAN[) FORJ:::S, H[:•= 582133 

. 701-746-7231 
701 746 /231 . . 

MERCH!i:: · 56fI05477 
J31/21-··'05 12:23:26 PM 

01-21-2005 
FOOD PM 
FOOD PM 
BEV PM 

MC n=OOOO 
:!:8.75T1 
:1:8. 75T1 
:i:1. 75T1 
JK1. 75T1 
:t:1. 47Tl 

BEV PM 
Rl101JNT: 22,47 

TOTAL :+:22-47 TIP~ i,5J 

i liZP,~t; -:;, 
CASH %22.47 

PM12-22 0018 
YOUR RECEIPT 
PLEASE COME AGAIN 

jg ___ [ _Gl) . ~ 
' I AGREE TO PAV I HE ABOI..JE 
, TOTAL RMOIJHT RCCOR[:iIM13 
i TO CAR[:, IS:3UER AEiREEMEHT 

~-~~~~~~~~~·---·---~~~~~~·-~ : TIP TRBLE PROl.)WE[:• FOR 
; -'.'DUR -C:Dt-Jl)Et-l!HlCE · 

i BOTTOM COP'-.-' CUSTOMER-TOP 
I CDP't' MERCHAMT . i . 

~ 
i ... : ···- ................................... :_ ..•• ,,. .......... ,. • 

MPtS - ST, PAUL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 
LINDBERGH TERMINAL 

THANK YOU 
612-726-5985 

SALES RECEIPT 
GENERAL PARKING - TRANSIENT 

TRANSACTIO~ NUMBER 51495 
ENTRY TIMED TE 20:08 01-20-05 
PAYMENT TI E'DATE 16:39 01-21-05 
LANE Booth 17 
TICKET 28068 
LICENSE MN JNDB11 
OPERATOR 399 
FEE $15.00 
TOTAL $15.00 
VISA ***********~ Pay rn/c Transaction Ref 3500010149 
Authorization Code B11204 

Dunn Bros Coffee 
Anton Airfood Inc. 

MSP 

2077 TIGIST 
---------------------

1 5 1 6 JAN21 '05 16: 19 
--------------------------------

1 MOCHA ICECREMA 3.69 

Food Sales 3.69 
TAX 0.24 
TOTAL PAID 3. 93 
XXXXXXXXXXX,.... XX/XX 
VISA 3.93 

Franklin Bakery 
Anton Airfood Inc. 

MSP 

2240 BELEYU · 
-------------------------

1 597 JAN20'05 20:20 
----------------------------

1 BOWL SOUP 4.79 

Food Sales 4.79 
IAX 0,31 
TOfAL PAID 5 • 1 O 
xx~~xxxxxxxx-., xx;xx 
VIS~•- 5.10 

··-
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~Hilton 
~Garden Ton· 4301 Dnrtmouth Drive • Grand Forks, ND 58203 

Phone(701)775-6000 • Fnx:(701)746-0298 
Reservntions 

www.hiltongnrdcninn.com or I 800 HILTONS Name & Address 

EVANS,BOB 
111D0WAYlATZBLVD 
SUITE305 
MINNOTDKA, MN 55305 
us 

TAX#: 3206486004 

01/21/05 OTHE 1 

DATE REFERENCE 

01/20/05 311426 
01/20/05 311426 
01/20/05 311427 
01/20/05 311427 
01/20/05 311449 
01/2D/05 311449 

RATECHANC:E 
LICENSE# · 
.MISCELlANE us 

CONFIRr. ATIONNU 

GrandForks/UND 

Room 
Arrival Dale 
DeparhJre Dale 

AdulUChlld 
Room Rate 

... TOTALPAID 
HH# 
200 
BALANCE FORW 

DESCRIPTION 

1 SIERRA MIST 
MISCELLANEOUS TAXES 
2 BEEF JERKEY 
MISCELLANEOUS TAXES 
GUEST ROOM 
ROOMTAXES 

EXrVS .................. 

t'-..... 
i.(~~PLICATE 

01/.m[ps. RO!;>M & TAX HH ~ MtJtO:H ~ ~(\TiOr~·-
$a,l3 $3.43 

_ lt ,,_J!!..i!i =· ~-• 

·$0.27 $0.27 " 
_.. .. Cl: It 

~ 

! i.,. .. ~ :-.~~~ ~', :t;i·' ..... ~ .. $85.84 $85.84 ~ 'l.;!!,!i."-o()i_ ,.r:r.ib:,1!5 

DATEOFOIARGE 

Zip-Out Check-Out® 
Good Morning ! We J1ope you enjoyed your stay. With Zip-Out Check-Out® AUTHORlZATION 

there is no need to stop nt the Front Desk to check out. 

314/K1 
D1/20/0511:49PM 
01/21/05 

1/0 
$74.00 

L-CO 

BONUS: 

AMOUNT 

$0.85 
$0.07 
$2.58 
$0.20 

$74.00 
$B.14 

$B5.84 
., 

I 
FOLIO NO,/CHEClC NO. 

75494 A 

I INITIAL 

Please review this slntcmenL It is n record of your charges ns oflnte Inst PURCHASES &SERVICES 
evening. 
For nay chnrges nftcr your nccount was prepared, you mny: 
+ pny nt the time of purchnse. 
+ charge purchases to your account, then slop by the Front Desk for no 

updated slntement. 
+ or request no updated statement be mwled to you within two business dnys. 

If the: statement meets with your npprovnl, simply press the Zip-Out Check-Out 
button on your guest room telephone. Your nc~o_unt will be nutnmuticnlly checked 
out nod you may use this statement ns your rccctpl Feel free to lcnve your kcy(s) 
in the mom. Please call the Front Desk if you wish to e:rte11d your stay or if you 
/zave any q11estions about your account. 

TAXES 

TJPS&MJSC. 

• TOTAL AlliOUNl' I _0.00 

T 
H 
A 
N 
K 

y 

0 
u 



Bob Evans 

From: olo@delorme.com 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Monday, January 24, 200512:31 PM 
bobevans@excelsiorenergy.com 
Delorme Order 

Dear Robert S Evans II, 

Thank you fo~ your order! We wish to confirm the order you placed on 1/24/2005 1:31:23 PM 
to include the following information: 

SHIP TO: 

Robert S Evans II 
11171 12th St. North 
Lake Elmo, MN 55042 
United States 

BILL TO: 

Robert S Evans II 
1117112th St. North 
Lake Elmo, MN 55042 
United States 

ITEMS ORDERED: 

QUANTITY 

39 eacJ'} 

PRODUCT !JNIT PRICE PRICE 

ADP Download $1.00 $39.00 

Sub Total $39.00 
Shippi~g (Best Way Postal 4-STANDARD): 
Estima~ed Sales Tax: $2.54 

TOTAL: 

You ordered using E-Coupon: 5938 

$0.00 

Thank you for shopping at DeLorme's On-line Map Store. 

1 



Bob Evans 

From: olo@delorme.com 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Monday, January 24, 20D5 9:37 AM 
bobevans@excelsiorenergy.com 
Delorme Order 

Dear Robert S Evans, 

Thank you for your order! We wish to confirm the order you placed on 1/24/2005 10:37:04 AM 
to include the foliowing information: 

SHIP TO: 

Robert S Evans 
11171 12th St. North 
Lake Elmo, MN 55042 
United States 

BILL TO: 

Robert S Evans 
11171 12th St. North 
Lake Elmo, MN 55042 
Onited States 

ITEMS ORDERED: 

QUANTITY 

35 each 

PRODUCT UNIT PRICE PRICE 

ADP Download $1. 00 $35. 00 

Sub Total $35.00 
Shipping (Be.st Way Postal 4-STANDARD): 
·Estimate'i:l. Sail es Tax: $2. 28 

TOTAL: 

You ordered using E-Coupon: 5938 

$0.00 

Thank you for shopping at DeLorme's On-line Map Store. 

1 



J1/12/05 11:42AM 

Folio# 45042 
Evans, Robert 

11171 12th st north 

AMERICINN LODGE & SIDTES OF MT IRON 
5480 MT IRON DRIVE 
Vffi.GINIA,MN.55792 

218-741-7839 888-741-7839 

NV2.1 SP 1 

Room: 211 
Arrival: 1/10/2005 

LAKE ELMO, MN 55042 Departure: 1/12/2005 

Company: 

Trans# Date Description Charges Payments Balance 

366111 1/10/2005 Rm: 21-1 CORP 04 for 1/10/2005 $63.90 $0.00 $63.90 
366112 1/10/2005 Safe with lin:\ited warranty for 1/10/2005 $1.00 $0.00 $64.90 
366113 1/10/2005 STAIB SALES TAX for 1/10/2005 $4.23 $0.00 $69.13 
366114 l/10/2005 · LOCAL TAX ITCVB for 1/10/2005 $1.92 $0.00 $71.05 
366115 1/10/2005 11 Refund for Safe @ 1 each@ I each ($1.00) $0.00 $70.05 
366116 1/10/2005 STAIB SALES TAX ($0.07) $0.00 $69.98 
366471 1/11/2005 Rm:211 CORP04 $63.90 $0.00 $133.88 
366472 1/11/2005 Safe with limited warranty $1.00 $0.00 $134.88 
366473 1/1.1/2005 STATE SALES TAX $4.23 $0.00 $139.11 
366474 1/1112005 LOCAL TAX ITCVB $1.92 $0.00 $141.03 

366548 11.)2/2005 1 Refund for Safe @ I each ($1.00) $0.00 $140.03 

366549 1/12/2005 STATE SALES TAX ($0.07) $0.00 $139.96 
366550 1112/2005 VISA $0.00 $139.96 $0.00 

Balance: $0.00 

Folio Summary 

Previous Balance: $0,00 
Room•:Chnrges: $125.80 

Other Charges/Credits: $0.00 
Phone Charges: $0.00 

Method of Pay: Credit Card Tax: $14.16 
Less Payments: $139.96 -----

Signature: -----------------------1 Total Amount Due: $0.00 

1HANK YOU for choosing to stay with US. 

Please Jet us Jmow if there is anything we can do 
to make your next stay with us MORE ENJOY ABLE! 
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COUNTRV KITCHEi-i 
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UIR6IIII8, IUI 55792 

lERIIIIIAL I.D.: D1160152 
IIERCffAllT U I 069000022564DD1 
UISA SRU: 13 
~ 
B8JCHI 000097 IlltJOICE: 171320 DAJE: Jflll 12. 05 
RRII: 00000000 AUTH no: 012161 
BASE $9.14 
TIP 

Z.:.~k 
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WELCOME TO 
THE ONE STOP 

218-372-:3432 
3423160906 S1URGEOM LAKE 1 STOP 
00843 lJARBLER rn. STURGEON ~ MN · 

BliiuUnt 

<CUSTOMER COPY> 
UNLD Cfl il01 10.0036 18.20 

@ 1.819/ 6 

SI.lb Total 18.20 
Tax 0.00 

TOTAL .18 .. 20 
CREDIT $ 18.20 

~CHARfitm 

CARD TVPE: VISA 
CARD NAME: ~ 
ACCT NUMBER:~ 
EXP. DATE: 02/0E, TRAN TVPE: Bt'lLE 
AUTHtt 0121(.3 INVOIC'Ett: 3'722 

THANKS~COME AGAIN 
REGU 0002" CSHii 003 DRtt 01 TRANH 22795 
01112105 18:37:it, srn 1 

' -
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PllT LffiER Ill IT'S PUICE 
TllllllK YOU FOR STOPPIMG AT 

TIIF WORLD'S SM!ILLEST TO!!ll MCOOIIALD'S 
GARRISDII, HillHESOTA 

HCOOllfil DS, GHRRISOII TRff320-692-4911 
ORD~ 97 KSD 05 JflN.09'05{SU/1)21:04 

C1lESnR GRILL 1 
QTRCHB 1 

l T I/HJ 

IDHDUT 
OIIIIJN 

4.29 
2.39 

.DO 

TAKE-OUT TAK .44 
TOTnl - 7 .12 
CASH TEND 7.12 
CHANGE .no 

KF.C VIRGINIA_.. MN 
(/?'18)741-2211 

·t 20·:1 1 7TH ST - SO -
i.rl:IANIC YOU AND COME AGAIN 

EVERYBODY NEEDS A LITTLE l<FC -
Inside 
Reg 2 
foe .Jan 11 

.2 BREAST P~ 
- 2 1 ORIG 

1 SM CL SLW 

Sub-total 
Tax 

Total 

Order 188 
17:14:11 

4.18 
0.00 
1 .29 

$5-47 
$0.36 
$5.83 

1/10/05 4:16:33 PM_ 

Holiday· 152 

Register:2 
store No:162 

Tran Seq No: 953276 
Steve 

KLEM MEAT SNACK 
KLEM MEAT SNACK 
KLEMENTS 2/$1.0 

· Sub. fotal: 
Tax: 
Total: 
Discount Total: 

Cash 
Change 

Thank You 

Please Come Again Soon 

MCDONALDS 
OF GRAND RHPID'S 

ff (218)326-5551 
1Hll/lK YOU 

GRfiND RAPID~ 
ORDB 16 KSff 12 

EGG HCHUF@I 

TEL fl (218} 326-5561 
JAIi. i D '05{HOH)07:1:1 

2 3.36 

TAllE-OllT TAK .21 
DT TOTAL 3.611 
CASH TEii~ .fi:J 
Cl!IIIIGF. .01) 

D.59 
0.59 

-0.18 

1.00 
D.00 
Loo 

-0.18 

1.00 
0.00 



-=. . . -, "•- 4--.::::• -~""""~•~·••r•:_:_· -------------~-------7 
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1/10/05 4:16:10 PM 

Holiday 162 

C R E D I T C A R D S A L E 
Holiday 
Store#: 0162 Terminaltt:0003 
202 E. 4th st Grand Rapids MN 
VC XXXXXXXXXXJQ111119 0206 

Register:2 
Store No:162 

Tran Seq No: 953275 
Steve 

Fuel Sale 
Pump# 2 UNLEADED 
17.229 Gallons@ $1.799/Gal 30.99 

Sub. Total: 
Tax: 
Total: 
Discount Total: 

Visa: 
Change 

30,99 
0,00 

30.99 
0.00 

30.99 
0.00 

I :AGREE TO PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT 
Au.CORDING TO THE CARDHOLDER AGREEMENT 

x ____ -::::~=-----
SIGNATURE 

INV#: 161321025 APPROVAL: 010111 

Thank You 

Please Come Again Soon 

Date: 

Sa~imil l Sa loon 
and Restaurant 

8313 13th St. S. 
Virginia, MN 55792 

218-741-8681 

Card Type: 
Jan10'05 0B:2SPM 
Visa 

Acct :It: 
Exp Date: 02/06 
Auth Code: 010103 
Check: 5784 
Table: D10/1 
Server: 68 Jamie S 
VSCA: Auth Driver 

ROBERTS EVANS II 

Subtotal: 12.73 

Tip: J,+1-
Total: (fu!5 0 

Signature 

I agree to pay above total 
according to my card issuer 
agreement. 
* * * * Customer Copy * :f: * :t. 

68 Jamie S 
Tbl D10/1 

SaNmill Saloon 
antf Restaurant 

8313 13th St. S. 
Virginia, MM 55792 

218-741-8681 

Chk 5784 
Jan10'05 05:SBPM 

Gst 1 
------ --------·---

1 Sirloin Steak 
Blackened 

Subtotal 
Tax 

06:27 Total 

11.95 

11.95 
0.78 

12.73 

Thank You!! 

• Sawmill Saloon & 
Restaurant 
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Reservations: 800-634-3444 
www.americinn.com 

*** Americlmi 

Room 1-t: De5cription 

AMERICINN OF GRAND RAPIDS 
1812 S. POKEGAMA AIJE 
P. 0. BOX L~35 
GRAND RAPIDS.t MN 55744 
<2iB} 326-8'.b9 
TOLL FREE 888-950-8999 

Amo1.1nt Da'l:e 

IZlli0S/ltJ5 
1211 /09/(!15 
01/1Zt9/1Z15 
lt'.11i11Zt/1Zi5 

2tZl8 TEN¼ DISCOUNT 
208 STATE TAX 
208 LOCAL TAY. 
21Zi8 1JI8i=t 

1)8 442827882312124995 lZl2i!Zl6 

E,1JEST SIGl<AWRE~~ 

I llave received the goods 1:md/or ~- .in the amount 
shot•m hereon. I agree that nrv. liability for this bill 
is not waived~ and aaree to bfu held pertonally liable in 
·the event thak t.he if'idicated person? company or 
association fails to pav for any part. or thL full amount 
of these charges. If a bredit card ch~rge, I further.agree 
to perform the • bl igations set f~rth in ·l;I1e cardholders 
agreement with the issue~. 

----~· ·--·---·· ....... - ·-
. . 
'• 
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)~Returni{ RA Document 374371900 
R SERVAT DH I 08808513-Us-ew 
CARI 2 5 3 2 3 1 6 Car Group F 
GRY CHEV THAI 4DR HH HHZ168 

EVAHS,ROBERT 

AWDI = 0302000 

Rate 2H/F 7 DY 0 HR 
0 KI R , 00 " 
0 HR 8 15.67 = 
0 DY@ 47 ,00 a 
1 WK@ 235,99 " 2H/F 733FH 

Discount 5,0) -" Subtotal = TaK 16,200t + • ~ Out ST PAUL HH DT 0BJAH05/08S7 Gas Service Option + = s In ST PAUL Hff DT 15JAH06/0857 Total Charges = 
:::::.; NlleHut 2619 • Hiles-In 3352 AHOUHT DUE CV USO = 
q: Hiles Driven 733 fu''el In 2/8 TAX INCL 6,21 HH VEH TAX AND 

Hethod of pay g CLUB · 3t REIHB TITLE/REG/TAXES VISA 

235,99 

11,80 
224,19 
36,32 
36,78 

296,29 
296,29 

The amount that appears in "A1ount Due" has been billed to your VISA Card, 
All charges are subject to audit and change if any errors are found, 
for local inquiries call 651-917-9955, Thank you for renting from Avis, 

~ s 
~ 

JADE/5AD4/05015/09157/0 

:tii 
~ 
~ 

~ 
~ ~-

:ti. 
~ 
1-'i 

.,, 



FOX SKY BOX\ 
www.indianap• lisa1rport;com 

You can be a know it all too. 
CHECK: 473 
TABLE: 1 25/ 1 
SERVER: 4018 Christy 
DATE: JAN06'05 7:27PM 
CARD TYPE: VISA AD 4* 
ACCT I: XXXXXXXXXXX\ 
EXP DATE: XX/XX 
AUTH CODE: 016062 

ROBERTS EVANS II 

SUBTOTAL: 1 B. 16 
Ti p : _________________ °'1 _1if 
Total: ______________ L_""-~~OQ._ 

X _ ··---------------------------·-. r agree to pay above 
amount according to card 
issuer agreement. 

Thank you for your Patronage 

WENDY'S REG 1 
Jan OB. 2005 L1T1 

1311563 1 16 1033 

INSIDE 

CLASS DOUBLE CH 3.19 

Tax 0.21 
INSIDE 3.'10 

QUICK $20.00 20.00 
.CHANGE DUE 16.60 

How was your visit? 
Call us at (952} 5'12-9225 

01:28PM 

FOX SKY BOX 
www.indianapolisairport.com 

You can be a know ft all too. 

4018 Christy 
- ---------------------------1 2 5 /1 4 7 3 GST 2 

JAN06'05 7:05PM 
-------- . ----------

Subtotal 
------. 

****** 1 ****** CHILI BOWL 4 4 ADD CHEESE . 9 
1 CHIX CEASAR HAIL 8 4 
1 REG BUD LIGHT . 9 

N 3.99 
0 SIDE SHOT 

Subtotal 16 . 97 
faK 1.19 Amount 18.16 

******* ******* 
Subtotal 
Tax · 

7:27 Amount 
16.97 
l. 19 

1s.15 $ 

THANK YOU 
Have a Safe Trip 

HMSHost 
Indianapolis, Indiana 



/· -

F-0093 
S!a!rver: BRIAN C 
01/06/05 13:27, Swiped 

SUBWAY D10495 
1~85 Fort Harrison Road 
Terre Haute, rn 4780'1 
(812)'!66-1921 

MERCHANT -II: 

Rec:: 9 
Terninal: 1 

CflRD TYPE ACCOUtlT NUMBER 
\llSA XXKXXXXXXXX~ 
Na111e _: ROBERT S EVAl'-IS II 
00 TRANSACTION APPROVED 
AUiHORIZRTION II: 016062 
Reference: 702'!995 
·rnANS TYPE: Credit Card SALE 

TOTAL: 12. 69 

X - -----···-· - --·- ··-···- ... - ·-- ... - ........... . 

PHONE: C J 
CARDHOLDER !JILL PAY CARD ISSUER ABOVE 
AHOUNT PURSUANT TO CARDHOLDER AGREEMENT 
One Cop~ to ·custo~er 

THANK YOU 
612-726-5985 

BURGER KING *0798 
_DUR GOAL IS YOUR SATISFAeTIOH! 
t:f:!LL 546-2162 WITH YOUR COr111Er!TS 

WE'RE HERE TO HELP! 

CAR - ONE 
TICKET:§: 16 

GARDEM-CHl<N 
SW ONION 

4.29 

.28 TAX 
CAR - OWE 

CASH {.57 BALAHC:E 
L1 C2 13:14 09/JAN/05 M3 

4.,57 
.oo 

4-91 16 

AVIS. We try harder® 

TRANSACTION RECORD 
3mm;L3,~Elt 5:t{ffl~ER C CARGROUP 

EVANSII,ROBERT 
AWD = B693800 
CV - cxxxxxxxxxxxxx....-

-ieOUT IND 05JAN05/2330 MI= 13987 

* IIN IND 06JAN05/1836 MI= 14165 
178 MI@ .OD= :!:! 

19 HR@ 16.67 = ! 
jjj DY@ 

II> 

49.99 = 0 
C ::r 

. ~ MINIMUM CHARGE = 49.99 m 
0 

. !ONE WAY FEE/MISC 
>I" 

= '< 
0 

; ~ **11.11% FEE = 5.55 C ... ., 
; B GAS SVC OPTION = 24.66 ~ 

I g TAXABLE SUBTOT = 80.20 i3' .. 
; .e".-JJ\X 10. 000% = 8.02 i 

iiJ 
i J #2%- RE;NTAL TAX = 1.60 0 

:s ,u !!!. 

'. j 'TOT-AL. CHARGES = 89.82 ff 
I a. "* CONCESSION RECOVERY FEE I: 
; -JC #MARION ClY SUP RTL EX TX * TAX INCL 4% EXCISE=T~ 

. ! Thank you for renllng from Avis. 
---We value your business ••ouq a sara trlp, 
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DRURY INN TERRE HAUTE 

3040HWY 41 S 
TERRE HAUTE, IN 47802 

Tele-(812) 238-1206 Fax - (812) 238-1205 

1117112TH STREET NORTH 

LAKE ELMO, MN 55042 
.. ....... . ... -- - ...... - . - ... - ---··· 
fARRIVAL .DEPARTURE CREDITC'ARD_· _· --

1/5/05 1/6/05 

,DATE 

1/5/05 

1/5/05 

1/5/05 

1/6/05 

ROOM NO. DESCRIPTl0N 

201 

207 

207 

207 

ROOM 

ROOM TAX 

OCCUPANCY TAX 

VISA 

RATE PLAN 

GK 

Room Number: 207 
Daily Rate: 79.99 

Room Type: NK 
No. of Guests: 1 / 0 

OH•••---•: 

CAJ"EGO~Y 

PREF 

ACCOUNT 

------ .. . --------· .. ····· .. 
963692 

AMOUNT! 

$79.99 

$4.BO 

$4.0(!_ 

($8B.79) 

REFERENCE 

#207 HAUSERMAN, WILLIAM 

ROOMTAX 

OCCUPANCY TAX 

4995 #207 HAUSERMAN, WILLIAM 

CREDIT DUE: 

"' ,.., 

$-0.00 

Terms: Due and payable upon presentation. I agree my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in lhe 
· event the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of ihese charges. ·t · 

CELEBRATING 100 DRURY HOTELS ... AND GROWING! 

., 

..... 
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ASG 

1117112TH STREET NORTH 

LAKE ELMO, MN 55042 

DRURY INN TERRE HAUTE 
3040HWY41 S 

. TERRE HAUTE, IN 47802 
Tele - (812) 238-1206 Fax -(812) 238-1206 

Room Number: 205 

Daily Rate: 79.99 
Room Type: NK 

No. of Guests: 1 / 0 

fARruvAi ..:>EPAR:riiRi.faiiioiT CARD ,. . . RATE .. PLAN · .... CATEGORY AccouNT 
L .. -· _. -·-=--·•------------·-···---·---··-- ··-·-····--=- ..... --·· ·---·· . ·-•·---
1/5/05 1/6/05 XXXX XXXX XXXX... CORP 

.-••,-•••··•- h -•---••-·• 0 -•- ••• 0 0 'o •••·•-H•OOOOUO- o O o Oo 

; DATE ,RQQM.NO. DESCRIPTION 

1/5/05 

1/5/05 

1/5/05 

1/6105 

205 

205 

205 
205 

ROOM 

ROOMTAX 

OCCUPANCY TAX 

VISA 

REFERENCE 
#205 EVANSII, ROBERT 

ROOMTAX 

OCCUPANCY TAX 

4995#205 EVANSII, ROBERT 

STND 
---------- ---·-

963691 
.. -·--- - .. 

AMOUNT 

$79.99 

$4.80 

$4.00 

($88.79) 

CREDIT DUE: $-0.00 

Terms: Due and payable upon presentation. I agree my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the 
event the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any .part or the full amount of these charges. 

CELEBRATING 100 DRURY HOTELS ..• AND GROWING! 

.... 
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~orthwest Arrlmes WorldWeb - nwa.com check-in E-Ticket Receipt Pagel ofl 

Please use your browser's print function to print E-Ticket Receipt 1 of 1. Then, 
select the Continue button below. 

/y._\ 
,_ nwa.com. 
-·· ... - check-in 

·-,-·-····- - ..•. ____________ , ____ _ 
E-TICKET 

PASSENGER RECEIPT 
EVANSII/ROBERT.S Total Fare This Ticket: USO 384.40 

FARE 338.60 Form of payment: Check 
OTHERTAX 14.00 Card Number: 
USTAX 25.40 E-Ticket Nbr: NW0122112247032 
DOM SEGMENT FEE 6.40 Approval: 
TOTAL USO 384.40 
Issued Date: 19JAN05 Name/Place of lss4e: NORTHWEST 

RESERVATIONS MPLS-
ST.PAUL MN 

Endorsements/Restrictions: 

ITINERARY 
Flight Fare Basis Date From To 
NWB67 MSPND 20JAN05 Mpls/Sl Paul, MN Grand Forks, ND 
NW1054 MSPND 21JAN05 Grand Forks, ND Mpls/St. Paul, MN 

The Northwest Travel Documents Folder contains terms, conditions and limitations 
of liability for your travel. These folders are available -from a Northwest agent. 

https://webx25.nwa.com/cki-bin/cki.pro?certbps&TransactionID=NET-DO2A1331-O70566... 1/20/2005 
• .. · 
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ExCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

Expense Report 

Consultant Name: Schulte Aesoclalas LLC 

Period Start Date: 1/1/2005 

Period end Data: 1/31/2005 

Date Reason For excense Cateaorv Cada Pavee Total Cost 
1111812004 Fe dill(. E>celslor Info Memorandum to Charla, Hellen. frecefoL wl S1,45 dlBCQUnl) 5515 .... Fedex 527.50 

1/3/2005 Mlleogo, Mlnnelenke to Elk River, MN and relum. GRE meeUng on Mesaba, 65 rnllos l!ll 40.S cents/ 

mile. 5120 / RHS S26.33 

11912005 Cell Phone, Cecembor 5520 / sortnl S5.06 

111212005 MIieage, Eden Pralrte to Mlnnaool/o to SL Paul le Minnetonka, MeeUngo wlfh Xcel Energy and 

MPUC on Masaba orofe~ 44 mllas@ 40.5 cenls/mlle. 5120 ,/ RHS S17.82 

1112/2005 Parldna, Mole (racaloll 5130 / Perk and Shoo, Mofs SB,25 

• 1/1212005 Perklna, SL Paul rreceloll 5130 
,,, Block 19 Ramo, SL Paul S4.5D 

1113/2005 Mlleeoe, !!den Pralrls lo Mlnneaoolla lo MIMelonks, MeoUna with Xcel on PPA. 30 mllee l!ll 40.5 

cent./mlfe. 5120 ..:: RHS S12.15 

1/1312005 Parldng downtown Mola. 5130( /.' Standard Parkin• S12.00 

1/1412005 Mlloage, Mlnnelonks to MSP olri,orl lo Eden Pralrlo, olck uo Charla• Hellen, 50 mlloo l!ll 40,5 --
cents/mile. 5120 ,/ RHS 520,25 

1/14/2005 Parldno, MSP slmort lracelotl 5130 ,,,-- AtmartPsrldno 53.00 

1/15/2005 Mlloaae, llden Pralrte lo Mlnnotonks and rabJm, 22 mlloa l!!l 40.5 cenbr/mllo, Hollen eauliv 

lnve,1manI maeUno 5120 ,;;- RH6 58,91 

1115/2005 Meal, RHS, RJ Schulta and Chartea Hellen, Me•oba eaullv diBCIJBelana (racelall 5105 / Baker& Sauare $41.75 

1/20/2005 Mlleaoe, Edon Pralrte to MSP eln,ort.1B miles @40,5 cents/mils, EERC mla In Grand Forks 5120 / RHS S7,29 

1120/2005 AJrfera, MSP to Grand Forks and ratum, EERC mtg, rrscaloll 5140 ./ NWAlrllnaa 5384.00 

1/21/2005 Hotal, Grand ForkB ND, 1:1:RC mealing fraceloll 5110 ,,... Grand Forks Gerllen HIiton S83,88 

112112005 Parldno, MSP sln,ort rracetoll 5130 / Alrpor!Porl<!no S14,00 

1121/2005 Mlleaae, MSP almort to Edan Prairie, 18 mUea ltll 40,5 cenla/mlla 5120/ RHS S7.29 

1/24/2005 Airfare, MSP lo Washington NaUonol, !CF maeuno (recelol) 5140 ,/ NWAlrllnaa $1,218.40 

1/25/2005 MIieage, Eden Pralrte lo MSP simon and mtum, 38 mllaa llll40.5 cents/mile, ICF mfg In cc. S120 / RHS S14,5B 

1/25/2005 Mani, w .. hlngton DC, ICF meaUno, (receloll 5105 .,,.,-- MtDonalda, Fair/Ill!, VA S4.18 

112512005 Ranuil cor, Waehlnolen DC, ICF maaUng. (raceloll 5125 J"' NaUanal car mnlal • 599,21 

1/2512005 Masi, Washington DC, ICF rneoUng, (receloll 5105 ;I Janvo sub & Pizza, NoUonal almort S7.37 

1/25/2005 Parl<lno, MSP aln,ort (recelotl 5130 / MSP alroorl oarklna S14,00 

1/2812005 Mlleaae, EP to downlCMn Mola lo Mnlnka, MeaUno• with Xcal Enernv, 30 mlieo @ 40,S cenla/mlls, 5120 ,,- RHS S12,15 

1128/2005 Parl<lng, downlawn Mola. Crvcelall 5130/ Stsndard Park!no 514,00 

1/2/7/05 Mllaace, Mlnnslonks le downtown Mola and rvwm, Meeuna With Xcel Ena!llY, 15 miles 5120 u RH6 56,08 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Sulla 306 • Minnetonka MN 56305 • 852.B47,2360• Fax 962.B47,2373 
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1W7/05 Parl<lng, downtown Mplo, MeaUng wllh Xcel (raJ:!llpJl, 5130~ I o_cwn\awn Allio Parle SB,50 

112812005 Mileage, Mnlnka Ill down\awn SL Paul &_ratum, MeeUn!1_ with MREA. 28 miles @40,5 cefl!!!/mlle, 5120_ / (F!_HS .$11.34 

1128/2005 Meat, Mtg wllh MREA. nve people, Crac slpt 5105 SBB.42 
~ 

1128/2005 l'arl<lnn, downtown SL Paul, MREA me eUnJl._{ra~ 5130 sa.oo 
1/J112005 Meal, MenUng v.ilh Jim Jarvis on Masai be regulatory Issues Cracelpt jl105 SB,54 

1131/2005 l'arl<lng, downtown MPls, Jervis meaUr 'n!!Jracel!!ll 5130 S6.00 

1/3112005 Mileage, Mlnnolllnlra le dcwn\awn Mph , end ratum, 15 mllea@40,5 canl9/mlla, Jarvlg_maaUnJ1, 5120 / SB.OS 

'D:/-lcJ . . . 

111 oo We~ta Blvd • Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 66305 • 952,847.23B0• Fax 952.847.2373 

,..r 
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Block 1'~ RoiilP 
145 f.'lTH BT 

\ · f. : : · ... , ::·. 

st Polll~ MN. 5!°".J.101 · i· 
Ph!ine:(f,51)291.,.1981 ··:.".;.:'. - l 

, .. ,. .. i: . ·.. : .: ., 
Rc-Ptlt 3186 . _ 

,... 01/12/05 13":07 lff 1 AU 6 Txnff 12478 
01112105 li:20 In 01112/05 13:0'l Out nrrtt 515394 
CASH PflID $ 4.50-
H,::ive a nice daY! ! 
Keefe EJJffiP.ii.JJY Porking .. 

~.,-
I! 

!"(, 

I 

I l . 

~{ t 
1 

------------ ·-----

Standard Parking ~ 

50 South Btij Street 
Mlnneapo~is, MN .55402 

. ' 

Fee ·computer ·Number:. 
-Cashier: 
Trar.isactlon Number:· 
Entered: ·, 
Exl·ted:­
Tick~t-f~7989 

· Rate: 
total Fee: 

3 
ABDIRASHID ID 1333 

284077· 
01/13/05 08:56 
01/13/05 12:04 

Dispenser :!fl 

.r-:-j:_f.~-f. I • 
• j 

_/ C-ash: ... 

· Area 1 
$12.00 
$12.00 

,. 
}/r.~~-

/V.c"•• f , 
Scd-< ec...., 

·-. 

~ 

I 
; 
! ----··-·· .,. ..... -- -

=.:.·.; 
.t: .•· .• 

t·:- -~ 
;·•. 

f. 
( .. 

;: 

•:. 
-. 
:; 

> 

l 
I 

· :,;,Thank· You for parking 
At 50 South 6th Street 

. V:. ( -f-~~vr: ·a·l),f_r;J! pay 
.... ~\M,~ ~t:t:fr 

--- ·--- ------------····-. 

PARK and SHOP 
24 South 8th st. 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

\ · 
! . 
' ! fee Computi?r Number: 
'\ Cashier: 
i T r-ansaci:.i.on•- N\,!Jllber-: 1,----,--...,.. .. -
I ··-Enter-ed: I Exited: · 
j TI cket ll72353 
; Rate: 
. i Total Fee: 
l Cash: 
j 

i 
3j 

Herminia ID J4: 
· 49795_1 

01/12/05 09:23 AM I 
01/12/05 10:43 AM 

Dispenser-:!}3 I 
Park and.Shop; 

. $6.25 ! 
$6.25 \ 

I 
Thank you for choosing 

Park and Shop 

,.,,. .f f~ Have ~ nl.ce day L 
~ ~ tJJ(ix:{Jl 5~r-:J 

' 

.;_, 
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NATIONAL 

CAR R"E NT AL 

RA 609554458 Inv 60008095646 
Rental 25-JAN-2005 11:26 AM 
WASHINGTON REAGAN ARPT 
Return 25-JAN-2005 05:52 PM 
WASHINGTON REAGAN ARPT 

ROBERT SCHULTE 
Veh'icls I 50134951 
Model MONTANA 
Closs Driven MVAR Closs Charged FCAR 
L icensei>,,.JNJ;610B... . • .Sj:cri:eJ.P.r.o,v,ince ,VA WKms~W~i~·,?~1,/ .. ::~· ··:·,,a,-.. ·,_.,._:··".,_ .. 
WKmsi:.'Oci= : '·i09z5· . . 

;.--- .. . . . .. . - ' WKmsr.;irf . · ··,-z0g7-2 . ·'· . 

charges N0 Unit Price 
T & M 1 Days 67.00 
UNLIM WKM 0 M/Kms 
REFUELING 3 Gals . . 4.99 
DCA CONTRACT FEE 
CONCESSION RECOUP FEE 

VEH. LIC. RECOIJPMENT ·· 
MTR VEH RllTL TX lllS,000 !!& 

Tota1·Charges 

Paid By 

Amount.Due 

AMEX --

t .:• Tmcable Items 
j .· 1.Subject· t0 Audit 

Amount 
67.00• 
0.00• 

14.97 
2.50 
7.43 
1.55 
0.:12• 
5.39 

USO 99,21 

-99.21 

USD 0,00 

1··. \~9ur .·Ein!!rald Club Nunber is 595820595 

1 · ""·;;;;,~~~m~';\ ... 

,, 

... -:-·-: - . _.) ·-··· ----·-· 
:. ~ _ ... , 

Standard Parking 
50 South 6th Street 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

· Fee Computer Number: 

Cashier: 
Transaction Number: 

' Entered: 
: Exited: 
, Tl cket 12075 

Rate: 
Total Fee: 

· Cash: 
Change: 

3 

ABDULAHI ID .ft911 
288116 

01/26/05 09:01 
01/26/05 13:04 

Dispenser .ftl 
A~a 1 
$14.00 
$20,00 

$6.00 

Thank you for parRing 
At- 50 South 6th Street 

.Have a nice dj_ . 

~k \fuel ~~~ ·- --·--- .. ·-· _r__ . .. .. . J 

·.;,-

J 



McDonald's Pan AM tt1775B 
Thank you for eat1n9 at McDonald's 

3091 NUTLEY STREET 
FAJ0'".:,,,. VA 22031 

THANK YOU 

• MCDONALDS 17758 TEL~ 7032069800 

J 46 KSHOl S#l uJn.25'05CTue)12:1B 
( STORElt 17758 

\ lilrl'Jer ff 146 EAT IN 
\ · 1 FILET-O-nci~ lll=Al 2.60 
i l MED COKE 1.39 
j· 

f SUB TOTAL 3.99 
\ EAT IN TAX 0 .20 
~ 

: 
i 

' i 
t 

. \. 
• 1· 

•1:· 

4.19 

AMOUNT TENDERED 10 .OD 
CHANGE 5.81 

-~'Ykk ,,;qr ~~J 
,o••··· ., 
• 
' ~- ---·- ----·-

f. ::. 
t :~f :, 
~\::· .. 

'-· 

\- -c 

Standard Parking 
50 South 6th Street 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 · 

3 

ABDIRASHID ID :lt333 
28~770 

01/31/05 12:00 
·Ot/31/05 12: 18 

Dispenser #1 
Area 1 
$8.00 

$10.00 
$4.00 

··:,. ;" ilian!c. you for parking 
>,{At 50 South 6th Str:eet 
: :-: '· Have a nice d~ 

, .. -...... ;.'.-:'.~y-/~~'~ .M ~ ... -----· 

Kincaid's 
Fish Chop & s·teak House 

Lawson.Commons 
380 St. Peter Street~ 
St. Paul. MN 55102 

, (651) 802-9000 
r9ate: · L Jan2a•o5· 01 :02PM 
'.Card Type: Amex 
;Acct tt: XXXXXXXXXXX11111" 
\Exp Date: XX/XX 
!Auth Code: 585621 
!Check: 3847 
:.Tab 1 e: . 44/1 
'Server: 2039 KATI J. 
~Ref Number: 502818260018 

. BOB SCHUL TE 

Subtotal: 

Ti p : _,.... ___ · .. 

...... 

81.42 

i~-
-------------------

!Total:_· _______ '19', 'iz-- _ ._ 
·S•ignaturs ~O{:::;::. 
I agree to pay above total 
according to my card issuer 
agreement. 
•* * * * Guest Copy * * * * 

.. ., 

. .. -~ 

.J 



7 ~ M{'E)r ,;,u__~~ 

Downtown Auto Park 
\ 

Landmark Towers . ~ · 
' 336 Market St. · 
St. Paul, MM 55102 

.., 

Downtown Auto Park 
413 Nicollet Mall 

612 330 0420 

Fee computer Number: 
Cashier: 
Transaction Numbel": 
Entered: 
Exited: 
Rate: 
Total F~: 

Jama ID 1676 
61436 

I Fee Computer NI.YllbBr: 
cashier: . 
Transaction number.: 
Entered: . · 
Exited: 
Ticket i/6325 
Rate: 
Total Fee: 
casn: 

1 
DORENE ID Jl.10 

4834 r 

01/28/05 11:23 
01/28/05 13:28 

Dispenser 11-l 
LandmarK "A" 

$6~0D 
0

$6.00 

I • 
l 
I 

Cash: 
Change: 

01/27 /05 08:21 
01/27/05 11:35 

DAP Rate A 
$8.50 

$10.00 
$1.50 Thank you for choosing 

Landmark Towers ~arkfng Ramp . 
Thank you for choosing 

Downtown Auto Parle 
Have a nice daY 

'·Have a nice f!.E\Y . { e .. __ • 
\. Mi,~l,°'-r ~u:·~---~\~ 

---- ----
JERRY'S 51.lB & PIZZA 

REGAH HATIIW-IL AIRPORT 
AIUHfilOH UA 

PHDNEtt~703-417-1787 
THAMK YOl:I 
COME AGAIH 

Oi-2~2005 1UE IID 

611 HAl'I & CIIZ 
CINHAl'IOM ROLLS 
TAX 

, TOTAL 
. CA1El'.ID 
; CHAMGE 

IIDl 2 

4.79T 
· 2.00T 

0.58 
7.37 
20.00 
12.63 

A 392.7 18=2411'1 

'~~-~ 
W \».M. ~all,LJc.S. , 

{}vt~~ ! 

ffeq.vtt~ I 
. \~~~6.h 

. __ 'f.v~ . . ~\.; 
J .. , i - 3 1 - u 5 . , . . I 

,, 1 . .. , *6-;-39-=t-1 
.-,., .·. -t IC'.,!~.: 

<.J ::• In i 
:· 7 ., 98 ST 
1c[]"56Ii1 

J •::~: 
~~f ~µ-9L~j , .. a ~ 5 4 rn - , 

[' 201-9609 i 
~--:-- r ~c: 

i-\::: 

... ·:... 

-······ - ........ * 12-ti9 I 
---~·-··.:1······- ... -_.,_ ... ___ . __ . 

. .•. -· 
.: .. 

.:z:, 
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Name & Address 

~Hilton 
~Garden Inn· 

GrandForks/OND 

'4301 Dartmouth Drive • Grand Forks, ND 58203 
PhDne(701)775-6000 • Fnx(701)746-0298 

Rcservnlions 
www.hiltong.nrdeninn.com or I 800 HILTONS 

SCHULTE, ROBERT 
9072 PALMETTO DR 

EADEN PRAIRIE, MN 55347 
us 

TAX#: 3203356269 

01}?1/05 

DATE 

01/20105 
01/20ID5 
01/20105 
01/20/05 
01/20ID5 
01/20/05 

QTHE 1 

REFERENCE 

311423 
311423 
311424 
311424 
311442 
311442 

DESCRJPTION 

1 DIET COKE 
MISCELLANEOUS TAXES 
1SNICKERS 
MISCELLANEOUS TAXES 
GUEST ROOM 
ROOMTAXES 

Roam 215/K1 
Arrival Dale D1/20/D511:47PM 
DeparbJre Dale 01/21/05 

Adult/Child 1/D 
Room Rafe $74.00 

TOTAL PAID LV6 . 
HH# . 
200 
BALANCE F0RW BONUS: 

AMOUNT 

$0.85 
$0.07 
$0.75 
$0.07 

$74.00 
$8.14 

~ EXTAX .. .__"-

~)PLlCATE. ~ 
RATE CHANGIE 
LICENSE# 
MISCELLANEpUS 

.• J1Jtoja1~ HHono:r·st 0110 5-ROG>M & TAX 

1.60 $"tao 
$0.14 . $0.14 .... "•.,:•s• 

?/; # X ~-ri 
CDNFlru)iATION NU $83.aa $B3.BB n oud.s..,__i !\';.1<:e~-

Zip-Out Check-Out® 
GoDd Morning I We hope you enjoyed your stay. With Zip-Out Check-Out® 
there is no need lo stop nt the Front Desk to check out. 

• Please review this stntcmenL It is n record of your chmges ns of111te Inst 
evening. 

• For any cimrges nfler your nccount wns prepnred, you mny; 
+ pny nt the lime of purch11Se. 
+ chnrge pu!"Chnses to your nccount, then slop by the Front Desk for nn 

updnted slnlement 
+ orrequest nu upd11ted statement be mniled to you within two business days. 

If the stntement meets with your npprovn.J, simply press the Zip-Out Check-Out 
_button on your guest room telephone. Your 11ccount will be nutDm_nticn!ly checked 
out nnd you mny use this stntement ns your receipt Feel free to leave your key(s) 
in the roDm. Please call the Front Desk if you Jvish to e:rte11d your stay or if you 

yha,,e any questions about yo11r account. . 

DATE OF CHARClE 

AUTiiOJUZ!,IJON 

PURCHASES & SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC". 

TOTAL AMOt!Nr I 

FOLIO NO./CllECK NO. 

75443 A 

INITIAL 

0.00 

k..e 50.. ~c.._ I--
·~fl-C JJ\_e,e-iit{.j. 

t; ,,;v.,-el i,Je-S 

T 
H 
A 
N 
K 

I y 

I 
0 

I u 



~ 

.L .1...u...a:.1.. .11-.U.1.'-'.S.I.UJ .lUl:,\,lVl..C. 

~ 
J.. · ,,.._ F,-.J., ¥.1~¥.+¥--rl¥-U4P-$7 j .. • .... , n ,r,._ __ ~J~.~\.J. _Ffyf, #¥¥J;l#$3#.(_ :c:1 __ :-ti½!.::;~~-r-;;;:;-.. 

,.•i€~::•#J~~~~~\~i~~~~?-~'.~3:{:_-';;:,}~~f~~~~~'::;·?~ ,:·-~''· ':,~:~:,,;;i~;~~~~\~~1~~~~~~i;. 

Flight Purchase Confirmation 

Wasblngfon1/2li/D5 

--------------···-· . . ........ ·-. -- ... --· - ..----; 
~{s)!...----'---1:!!!9!!l1Dt.El;<!l,r-Dl!ilalls: 

NorthwestWorldPerks 388947974 ~------------ ... ··------· 
peparting Flit1ht{sL .. • ... __ -------··· -···. 
1! Tuesday, January 25, 2D05 depart 7:'IBam 

NorthwestAlrllnes Alght #1700 morning 

I 
! 

Minneapolis/St Paul Jntemallonal Alrport (MSP)---· ··1 
Mlnneapolfs/SL Paul l 

arrlva 

i 

10:36am 
morning 

:·;Returning Flight(~- _____________ _ 
Tuosday,January 25, 2005 

1 NorthweslAlrllnes Alghl#1715 
depart 

arrive 

7:40pm 
even!ny 

9:27pm 
evening 

Washington NaUonaURonald Reagan Alrport (DCA} 
Washington 

Seal(s): 14F 
Meal: Food for purchase 
On11me:ao% 
Cabin: Economy 
Equipment Airbus lndustrie A319 {319} 
DuraUon: 2hr 18mln 
Approximate Distance: 929 miles 

Toli!I Duration: 2hr 1Bmln 
Total Distance: 929 miles 

Washington National/Ronald Reagan Airport {DCA) 
Washington 

Minneapolis/SL Paul lntematlonal Airport (MSP) 
Mlnneapons/SL Paul 

Seal{s): 14F 
Meal: Food for purchase 
Onllme:90% 
Cabin: Economy 
Equipment Airbus lndustrie A319 /319) 
DuraUon: 2hr 47mln 
Approximate Dlslance: 929 miles 

Total Duration: 2hr 47mln 
Tola! Distance: 929 mlles 

·-·-·-· -----· -·-- -- ---·------- --------~ 

Ticket Information 

Ticket type: electronic (E-Tlckels} 
··-1 

• Check In and print your boarding pass onllne al nwa cam check-In, airport self-service check-in kiosks (localed at mast 
airports In the U.S.), Airline ticket counters, or Curbside at mosJ airports. 

• Check-In Atlvlce: Northwest recommends that passengers arrive at the airport at least 75 minutes prior to 
departure fordomesUc Dlghls and 2 hours prior to departure for lnlcmallonal flights. 

Customers traveling within the Unl!ed States (Including HawaH), must check In at least 30 minutes prior to departure 
and board the aircraft at least 15 minutes prior lo departum. Cu_stomers traveling from Atlanta, Denver or Tampa 
must chock In at least 45 minutes prior lo departure. Customers from Las Vegas or Washington, D.C. - Dulles must 
check In at least 60 minutes prior lo departure. 

Cuslomers traveling lnlematlonally (Including Canada, Mexico and the Caribbean) must check In at least 60 minutes 
prior to departura and board lhe aircraft at least 3~ minutes prior to departure. 

https://res.nwa.com/SecureNiewPrintableitinerary?cache=l l 06592224045&requestld=551 

I 

1/24/2005 
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928 PRAIRIE CENTER DRIVE 
EDEN PRAIRIE, NN 55344 

(952) 937-5818 

YOUR SERVER 11AS: JENNIFER 
==---=~====~=========--========--=. 

Chk #26098-1 01/15/05 14:23 
===-~==-~~~-=====~===-=-===== 

Check Subtota1: 
Tax: 
Clleck Tota1: 

Discounts:· 

Tendered: 

33,57 
2.18 

35,75 

CHARGE TIP 6 , 00 
AMERICAN EXPRESS 41 , 75 
ACCT: XXXXXXXXXXX-
EXP, DATE: 01/2005 
AUTH, CODE: 509119 
SERVER 55 

**tt**THANK YOU FDR YOUR BUSINESS,****** 
****PLEASE PAY AT THE CASHIER STAND.**** 

~~~(~~ 
~M~f\¼1~~. 

HPLs-s1.L~~lrlllliiillL AiRPOIIJ 

612-726-5985 .. , .... _, .... -..... __ ,_., ___ , 
SALES RECEIPT 

TRAISACTI~iN~~fifiE~ARKING - E-PAR~4272 
NT Y TIE TE 10:28 - o- 5 

~ANY ENT ~1 ~,DATE 16:34 ~~-~1-~5 
·[A Booth 24 

~
[I~~~~E · 21006 

fRATOR 9~9 
DIAL $·"1ll.s~b~ 

HER! AN EXPRESS *:j(lf<******* 
~AaYhm~c Transac;tion Ref 830009 424 
ut orizat1on Coqe,.-k,.. 543763 
~"2-C.- )Iv\~,_ 

HPLS-ST, PAUL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 
LINDBERGH TERMINAL 

612-726 .. 5985 

SALES Rl=CEIPT 
T~~NSACJ~~~TN~~~~RPARRING w E-PA~~289 
E~AAYl~Nf ~l~~~OATE l~l~1 ~l=1~:~§ N Booth 23 
Lf~ rsE 11006 
gg~ ATOR . 999 
~otAL $8.,0 

HERICAN EXPRESS ********** 
~Aayh~~tziransagtdion Ref 3200~lj80 
ut ~~~~'6~~Altt#17 
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Northwest Airlines Trip Summary and Receipt #4NHB54 
1/18/2005 4:23:09 PM Eastern Standard Tinie 

Northwest Airlines <webuser@lists.nwa.com> 

Check-.in within 24 hours of your flight. 
Trip Summary and Receipt 

Thank you for choosing Northwest Airlines! Below are the flight and E-Ticket details for 
your confirmed reservation. 

Use View/ Change Reservations on nwacom before or during your trip to: 
• Request or change seats for each flight on your trip. 
• Update frequent flyer information in your reservation. 
• View special reservation requests for this itinerary. 
• Make changes to any flight in this itinerary. 
• Sign up for My NW A Info to receive check-in and flight status alerts. 

NW A Confirmation 
Number: 

4NHB54 

¥ 

:Passenger Name 
SCHULTE/ROBER.1H 

E-Ticket Number 
0122112232710 

Frequent Flyer Number 
NW388947974 

The following .fligl1ts are confirmed: 

Date: January 20 Flight: NW 867 
Departs: Minneapolis/St. Paul-Int'l, IvIN (MSP) at 9:01PM 
Arrives: Grand Forks-Int'l, ND (GFK) at I 0:09PM 
Class of Service: Economy Class (M) Seat: 20-D 
Flight Duration: 1 hour 8 minutes Miles: 281 
Meal Service: None Aircraft: McDonnell Douglas DC9-50 

Date: January 21 Flight: NW 1054 
Departs: Grand Forks-Int'l, ND (GFK) at I :27PM 
Arrives: Minneapolis/St. Paul-Int'1, MN (MSP) at 2:30PM 
Class of Service: Economy Class (M) Seat: 17-F 
Flight Duration: I hour 3 minutes Miles: 281 
Meal Service: None Aircraft: McDonnell Douglas DC9-40 

The followingE-Tickets have been issued: 
Passenger Name: SCHULTE/ROBERT.H 
Receipt Information for your E-Ticket Number(s}: 0122112232710 
E-Ticket Issue Date: January 18, 2005 

http://webmail.ao1.com/.finsgview .adp?fo1der=SU5CT1 g=&uid= I 001] 329 1/29/2005 
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Flight 

NW0867 
NW1054 

Origin­
Destination 
MSP-GFK 

Date 

20Jan2005 
GFK-MSP 21Jan2005 

Base Fare: USD338.60 Tax: 14.00 
Tax: 25.40 Tax: 6.40 

Fare Basis Code 

MSPND 
MSPND 

Fare Calculation: 7 MSP NW GFK. Q9.30 160.00NW MS 0 
l 60.00USD338.60END NW ZPMSPGFK XT5.00A Y9.00XF'~M:;S~P~4.~5G;:;;F;:;;~;:-:;4;-;_5=------
Method of Payment: American.Express***********~ 
Other Restrictions: 
Name/Place of Issue: NW A.COM USE-TICKET TAR MPLS/ST PAUL NIN/ 

Terms and Conditions -
CHECK-IN AND BOARDING REQUIREMENTS: Passengers not checked In at least 30 minutes (except Atlanta, Denver ancl 
Tampa which require 45 minutes encl Las Vegas which requires BO minutes) and on-board at least 15 mlnules before scheduled 
departure time for domes!lc flights; not checked in at least 60 minutes and on-board at least 30 minutes before scheduled 
departure lime for Il!ghls to/from Canada, Mexico, the Caribbean, and all other lnlemalfonal fllghls may have their pre-assigned 
seat assignment and reserved space cancefed and wm not be ellgibfe for denied boarding compensalfon. Boarcling passes may be 
obtained at nwa,com check-In, at a Northwest Airfines self-service check-In kiosk or any Northwest check-in posillon. 

LUGGAGE: Free luggage allowance is lwo pieces of checked luggage and one piece of carry-on luggage. Each passenger is 
allowed one piece of cany-on luggage, plus a purse or b!ief case or laplop. Carry-on luggage must fit underneath the passenger 
seat or In an overhead compartment and cannot exceed 45 In. (9"x14''x22"} or 115 cm (25 x 35 x 55) or 40 lbs. (18 kgs) of weight 
Maximum size per checked piece !s 62 in. (158 cm). For travel wl!hln the 50 US, Canada, MeJC!co and lhe Canllbean, the maximum 
free weight allowance is 50 lbs. (23 kg). The fee for luggage weighing over 50 lbs. up to 70 lbs. rs $25 USD/$39 CAD per piece; 
over70 lbs. up lo 100 lbs. the fee ls$50 USD/$TT CAD perplece.Forlrave!from the 50 US, Canada and Mexico 1o other 
lnlemalional desllnalions, the mpl()mum free weight allowance Is 70 lbs (32 kg). The fee for luggage that weighs from 70 to 100 lbs 
{32 kg lo 46 kg) varies by deslinaUon. Contact Northwest for lnlemalional Excess luggage fees. Any fuggage in eitcess of 2 
checked pieces or that ls overweight and/or oversize is subject to excess luggage charges. Regulallons require name fdenlilicallon 
on outside. Northwest reserves the right to restrict cany-on luggage. Northwest wm not be responsible fur money, Jewehy, 
cameras, video and eleclmnlc equipment, sllverware, negotiable papers, securllies, business documents, samples, paintings, 
anllques, artifacts, manuscrlpls, furs, other Irreplaceable items or Items of similar value contained in checked or unchecked 
luggage. Llablnly for loss, delay or damage lo luggage Is limlled unfess a higher value Is declarecl in advance and addllfonal 
charges are paid. For !ravel wholly between U.S. points, luggage llabll!ty is llmlted to $2,800 per passenger. For mos! lnlemaUonal 
travel (Including domesllc portions oflnlemallonaljoumeys}, liab!Hty rs limited to 1000 SDR's (Special Drawing Rights) per 
passenger, for checked luggage and unchecked luggage. 

CHANGES & REFUNDS: To make a change to your reservation or lo Inquire about a refund, If applfcable, please visit our website 
at www.nwa.com or call N.orthwesl Airlines Reservallons at 1-800-225-2525. · 

NORTHWEST AIRLINES NOTICE OF INCORPORATED TERMS: Air lranspor!alion provided by Northwest Alrllnes Is subJecl to 
the Northwest Airlines Passenger Contract of Carriage, (a.k.a. conditions of contract) the terms of which am hereby lncorporalecl 
by reference. lncorporaled terms Include but are not !J$!rlcled lo: (1) Limits on liability for personal Injury or death. (2) Additional 
limits on llabll!ty for loss, damage, or delay ofluggage, including fraglle or perishable goods. (3) Clafm reslricllons, including Ume 
periods In which you must file a claim or sue Northwest (4) Northwesfs rights lo change terms of the contract (5) Rules on 
reservallons, reconfirmallon, check-In limes, refusal to CBJJY, and smoking. (6} Northwest's rights and Ilmils oflfabllity for delay or 
failure lo perfonn service, including schedufe changes, subslltullon of altemale air carriers or aircraft, ancl remullng. [7) Fare rules, 
including wlthout!Jmilallon penallles for changing itinerary or cancellation of your Journey on some reslric!ed fares. (8) 
Overbooklng. If we deny you boarding due lo an oversafe and you have me! all check-In lime requirements, wllh few eiccepllons, 
we compensate_ you. (9) Northwest reserves the light to refuse carriage lo any person who ls not able ID produce positive 
Jdenllffcallon. (10) You may Inspect the full lex! oflhe contract of carriage onllne at www.nwa.com or at any Northwest airport You 
may obtain a full copy of the text of Northwest Airlines terms by writing to Northwest Airlines, Inc., Customer Care, P.O. Box 19D8, 
Mino!, ND, 58701, USA. 

WORLDPERKS AWARD TICKET TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Travel with lhls llcket ls permitted only on Northwest Airlines, Northwest cleslgnalecl partner airline fllghls or other WorldPerks 
airline partner flights. Travel ls. vaficl via mulings where Northwest Airlines or parlfclpallng partner.; publish a Coach Class fare. 
Stopovers not permll!ed wllhln/between the 48 U.SJCanada/Carlbbean/Puerto Rico/Mexico. WorldPerks Award llckels wlll be 
valid for one year from dale oflssue. No extensions wm be allowed. (1) This ticket has no cash value and cannot be refunded. (2) 
Passengers WIii be responsible for paying all applicable laxes, fees and surcharges (Including cusloms, lnspecllon, security, 
agricullure and departure charges) ancl obtaining necessary !ravel documents. (3) WorldPerks Award Tickets cannot be used Jn 
conjunction with dlscounls/coupons/cerlllicales or promoUonal offers unless sllpulated In the rules of that offer. (4) WorldPerks 
Award llckels may require fees for changing, cancelling or redepositing Uckels. Please contact Northwest WorldPerks 
iepresenlallile or visit nwa.com for details. Domesllc and lnlemalional award !ravel Is subject lo the Terms and Condlllons 
published In !he current WorldPerks Member's Gulde, available free of charge from Northwest Airlines onllne at 
WWW .nwa.com/lTeqfly/ or by wrlllng to WorldPerks Service Center, 601 Oak Street, Chisholm, MN 55719-1995. 

ADVICE TO INTERNATIONAL PASSENGERS ON LIMITATION OF LIABILITY Passenger.; on a Journey involving an ulUmate 
destination or a slop in a country other than the country of origin are advised that the provisions of a treaty known as !he Warsav1 
Convenllon may be appficabfe lo the enllre journey, Including any porlion enllrely within t~e country of origfn or destlnallon. For 

http://wehmail.aol.com/finsgview.adp?folder=SU5CT1g=&uid=10011329 1/29/2005 



ICF 
CONSULTING 

9300 Lee Highway· 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1207 

Telephone (703)934-300• Fax (703)218-2547 
Web http://www.icfconsulUng.com INVOICE 

Invoice Date: January 13, 2005 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
111 OD Wayzata Blvd. 
Suite305 

ICF Contract No.: 024295.0.00 J 
ICF Invoice No.: 2004-075946 
Invoice Period: December-04 

· Minnetonka, MN 55305 Contract Ceiling: $60,000 

C111're11t I1tvoice C1111111lati1•e 
Descriptioll Amo111lt Invoice Amount 

ICFT:isk Detail: On December 6, ICF received authorization to proceed with the Study Design phase of 
the project according to our December 1 proposal. We started immediately perfo_rming the necessary 
research, analysis, and coordination to develop the proposed study methodology. We also began a 
preliminary analysis of the potential size of the PM2.5 exposur? and monetary damage differential between 
the IGCC and SCC modeling scenarios. The project team met: with Bob Evans by conference call 
(December I 0) and in ICF's Fairfax office (December I 6). We initiated drafting of the Study Design 
document, which was nearly complete by the end of the month. (Note: Document was completed in early 
January and delivered to Excelsior on January 4, 2004) 

Task 001: Excelsior Energy Task 1 

Initial Service.Retainer 

SubtotaJ:·ICF Task{s} 

Approved by: 

Authorized Financial Representative 

Payment Due Net 30 

Wire Transfer: 
Citizens Bank of Pennsylvania 

ABA #: 036076150 
Account Name: ICF Consulting Group, lnc. 

Account#: 6203219502 
Taxpayer ID: 52-0893615 

Billing Questions: Coll Anusba Cherinthundnm {703) 934-3.647 
or EMAIL ncherinthundnm@JCFConsuiting.com 

Payment Options: 

OR 

OR\G\NAL 

$47,732.94 

-$30,000.00 

$17,732.94 

Remit Payment To: 
!CF Incorporated, LLC 

PO Box. 7777 - W510501 
Philadelphia, PA 19175-0501 

Please reference our contract and 
invoice numbers on your check 

Contract Questions: Cnll Alyssa Emery (703) 934-3914 
or EMAJL n'emcry@lCFCansulting.com 

$47,732.94 

$47,732.94 



MCVEHIL-MONNETT 

nt.::;~ .. ~~:!= 
January 05, 2005 

Excelsior Energy 
294 Grove Lane East 
Suite260 
Wayzata, MN 55391 

Attention: Mr. Robert A. Evans 

Invoice Number: 6796 

Contract Number: verbal 

Project 1805-04 

INVOICE FOR AIR QUALITY CONSULTING SERVICES 

Professional Services for the Period: 11/27/2004 to 12/31/2004 
Terms: Net 30 Days 
RE: Prelimmary Modeling for MN IGCC Unit, per requests from R. Evans; consultation, communications, BDalysis of 

potential sites. 

Lnhm: 

George McVehil 
KayMonnett 

Labor Subtotal 

Hours 

1.00 
LOO 

Computer, ~production, Communications Expense @3% of Labor 

TOTALAMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE 

"i Aged Receivables: 
; 

BilJRete 

$ 115.00 $ 
$ 40.00 $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

.Gumm! 

$159.65 

3J-6Q Days 

$0.00 

61-90 Days 

$0.00 

91-120 Days 

$0.00 

>J20Days 

$0.00 

Thank you, 

··.··· .... · 

44 Inverness Drive East • Building C • Englewood, Colorado 80112 
· 303/790-1332 • Fox - 303/790-7820 

www.mcvehil-monnell.com 

.c.hargl! 

Il5.00 
40.00 

155.00 

4.65 

159.65 



/ 
EXCELSIOR ENE.RGY INC. 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: ..:T.:::o.::.m:..;O:.:s:;:;le:.:ra;:;;a:.:s;.... ________ _ 

Period Start Date: .:1:.:;12::6:.::/2~00::,:5:._ ____ _ 

Period End Date: ...:1.:.:/2_a ... I2_0_05 _______ _ 

Date Reason For Ei<Pense Catoi:iorv Code Payee Total Cost 
1126/2005 Cell Phone Chomes • Jen. 2005 Office- Telephone 5520 T-Mablle S64.61 

Total: 564,51 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 65305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952.847.2373 • 
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Important Information 
Show your style with Caller Tunes 
from T-Mobile. Yourfriends and 
family wHI hear music Instead .or 
ringing when calling you. For more 
information, dial 'TUNE ('8863) 
from your T-Mobile Phone. 

I Summary of Charges 

Previous Balance $ 
Pmt Rec'd -Than!< You $ 
Monthly Service Charges $ 

Total Amount Due .$ 

89.66 
(89.66) 
89.61 

89.61 
Total Amount Due by 2/03/05 

Monthly Service Summary 
Monlhly 5ervlce charges from 12/07/04 • 1/06/05 

Mo.bile Number Monlbly Service Adiuslments 
Charges • 

Ac~ount Charges $ 
612-701-9562 $ 
612-701-9563 $ 

ota $ 

Available Service 

FamTime Uni Nts 400 

49.99 
\_ 
i 

29.99 

79.98 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

Free Minutes 

Usage 
Charges 

$ 
1.25 $ 

$ 

Your Statement 

Statement For. THOMAS L OSTEAAAS 
Account Number: 

Page 1 or 9 

AV 01 006536 566BBH 32 A ''5DGT 

THOMAS L OSTERMS 
ATTN:KATHYDSTERAAS 
8201 TERRACEVIEW LN N 
MAPLE GROVE, MN 55311-2197 

I, I, I, 1 I, I, 111Iu11 I 1111II1111 I 111 ll l 1l1, Im 11 f n 1111 II If, JI J 

One Time Other Taxes& Tola! 
Charges Charges Surcharges Charges 

$ $ 5.46 $ 55.45 
$ $ 1.53 $ 2.78 
$ $ 1.39 $ 31.38 

$ 8.38 89.61 

Type -- WHENEVER WEEKEND 
Minutes 400 

PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION ANO RElllRN WITH YOUR PAYMENT PLEASE MAKE SURE ADDRESS SHOWS THROUGH WJNOOW. 

~ · ·Mobil~· 

T-MOBILE 

PO BOX 790047 

ST. LOUIS.MO 63179-0047 

I, n .... 11 .... I II III I I, J "II III I I, 1111 •• 11 ... t,, I I, I 

Statement For: THOMAS L. OSTERAAS 
Account Number: 

Amount Due 
By 2/03/05 

$89.61 

Amount 
Enclosed 

D To pay lhls Invoice using your credit card - check box 
and complete !he reverse side 

O For EasyPay Option - check box and complete the 
reverse side 

D II you have changed your address - check box and 
record new address on the reverse side. 

•4•11349594802•3•5b•D•D89612553112197 

.. , 

--



Invoice for February 2005 

lnvolce·for rental related payments 

Invoice Date: 01/24/2005 

Location and Address 

Excelslor_Energy, Inc. 
11100 WAY2ATA BLVD 

MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 55343 

Payable February 1, 2005 

Billing Address: 

* sum of unpaid Items from prlor months 

Date of Printing: 24-Jan-2005 

Remit to: 

Attn: Beth Tourtellotte 
Aetna, Inc. 
151 Farmington Ave 
Real Estate Servlces/RTB1 
Hartford, CT 06156 

PaymentAmcunt Expense Type Notes 

5,500.00 Base Rent 

5,500.00 

,.,----, 
Page 1 of 1 

.... 
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~CEL$:lQR _J.NeRGY lNC.. 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: _,P:..:a;;.:n~lec...l 0::1:::.so::.:n.:..... ________ _ 

Period Start Date: -=2l=c6;.;.;/2"'0"'0-=-5 _____ _ 

Period End Date: -=2:..::/6;:.:12:.;:0.::.05=---------

Date Reason For Exoense Cate<lOIV Code Pavee Total Cost 

2/6/2005 Office Supplies 5500 5590 Manards !1.05 

215/2005 Office Fumllum 1600 1GOO Ikea S22.33 

216/2005 Office Ecufpmcnt 1500 1500 SamsC!lJll S79.70 

5500 5590 Sama Club 535.00 

5500 5510 Samaclull S19.76 

·--

Total: S157.B4 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Sulle 30S • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.B47.2360• Fax 852.647.2373 
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MON-FRI 10-9; SAT 10-9; SUN 10-9 

727590 CASH-1 

l 00053531 
STRIB SHAL FABR 

SUBTOTAL 
HN TAX 6 .5i 

TOTAL 

0191 0212 001 

3 20.97 
20.97 
1.36 

22.33 

- CREDIT CARD 
Visa Account Nu~ber 

22.33 

***********..... EXP 07/05 
Ruth ff: 34582 
DANIEL H OLSON 

SIGNATURE.CAPTURED ELECTRONICALLY 
RECEIPT REQUIRED FOR RETURNS/EXCHANGE 

DDAak~•a••••a•••D~gna••=u~•••••• 

LAST VALID RETURN DATE IS: 
03/23/05 

nuacaD•au~•~••mamo••a••c~••n•••• 

************************************** 
IKEA T~IN CITIES C952J 858 - 8088 

*************************************~ 

✓~ 

IKEA IS CURRENTLY HIRING 
VISIT US AT WWW.IKEA.COM 

TO APPLY FOR OPEN POSITIONS 

111 lllJ I ll ll ll lll 
21200040191020605 

2/06/05 15:0'1 
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1% 

2280 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE 
MAPLEWOOD, MN 

11111 I 111111\11111111\\ II 11111111111 I I\ 11111 
Sale Transaction 

LATEX NAT, PLASTIC W * 
5638998 0,99 

TOTAL 0,99 
TAX AT 6.5~ 0,06 
TOTAL SALE 1,05 
CASH . ~ Z0,00 
CHANGE 18,95~ 

* * * * N O W H I R I N G * * * * 

THANK VOU, VOUR CASHIER, ERICA 

69056 04 1749 02/06/05 03:53PM 3059 

Our Business Is Saving 
Your Business Money.111 

CLUB HANAGER TIM KOTIRANTA· 
C 661 ) 779 - 6635 

Fax and Pull# C651 )779-8915 
WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN 

02/06/05 13:0"1 2912 6309 006 

V HEHBER 101-10318981347 

THANK Yr.OU I 
DANIEL OLSON 

112 NE RDV PRIH 
NEW HEHSER SA 

247407 HA TRUCK 
207684 REG COFFEE 
207684 REG, COFFEE 
659444 TWI NT.BTR 

SUBTOTAi. 
TAX 1 6,500 1' 

ACCOUNT Illa -
APPROVAL U 

TOTAL 
SCV TEND 

1512 

35,00 N 

74,84 T 
9,88 N 
9,88 N 
8,44 N 

138,0"1 
4,86 

1"12,90 
142.90 

'• 

OOGOGG 
0,00 

OLD 5 
TC# 136"1 9015 2030 2700 2883 5 

I IIIIIII IIIIII Ill llll lllll lllllll llll llllll Ill llllllll lllll llll Ill lllll llllll lllllll II IIII 

D~0/4--
GEAR UP YOUR BUSINESS OR PARTY FOR THE 
BIG GAHE WITH SUPPLIES FRCH SAH'S CLUB 

02/06/05 13105141 

MMK HEHBER COPY HMN 

.. •. 
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EXC'ELSIOR: ENEtRGY J.N:c.~ 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: ..;;D;..:;a..;.;n"'fec...10::.1:.::so"'n"-----------

Perlod Start Date: ..;1::.:/221=.:2::0:.::0::.5 _____ _ 

Period End Date: ..;1::.:/2::B;:.:I2::0:.::0::.5 _____ _ 

Date Reason For Exoense Cate!lorv Code Pavee Total Cost 

1122/2005 Meals for omca Furniture Assemblera Misc. omcaExp 5590 D'Amlc,, II Son's $42.56 

112512005 Office Supplies Office. Sucollos 5510 Ikea SB2.49 

1/2512005 Office Supolles Office -suppllss 5510 Cub Foods 541.15 

1/2812005 Office Supplies Office. Sucpllas 5510 Office Cecot S26.2B 

1126/2005 Office Sucollas Office. Suoolles 5510 Office Copol SB4.94 

112812005 Otnce Supplies Office- Supplies 5510 Office Depot S9.56 

1/2B/2005 omca Sunnites Office • Supolles 5510 Offics Max S72.40 

1/2B12005 Printing Office • PrinUnQ 5530 Klnko's S26.63 
--

' 

Tptal: 5346.02 

11100 Wayzata Blvd • Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952.847.2373 



OFFICE DEPOT 
1005 PLYMOUTH ROAD 

MINNETONKA, HN 55345 
(952) 525-1919 

WE WILL REFUND ANY TECHNOLOGY ITEM 
UITHIN 14 DAYS WITH THIS RECEIPT 

SOFTWARE/LAPTOPS EXCHG SAME ITEM ONLY 

E~plo~ee 245096 01/26/05 08:36 
Store tt0295 Res tt011 Tran ff1059 
SALE POS Version 4. 17A 

077711744615 BADGE,NAME,CLIP,S• 
l@ 60.98 60.98 

SUBTOTAL 
MN 6.5% SALES TAX 

TOTAL 

VISA-

60,9B 
3.96 

64.94 

64.94 

****'************~******************** 
For a chance to Win 

One or 40-$100 or 1-$1000 

111 lllllml ffllllllllll~ 11111 m111111~ 111111111111 
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HON-FRI 10-9; SAT 10-9; SUN 10-9 

866068 CASH-1 0140 0212 007 

1 00053531 
STRIB SHAL FABR 8 
2 30295500 
<SUPPLIER CODE: 19078> 
GLfDA BULB Et2 
3 30295500 
<SUPPLIER CODE: 19078> 

55.92 

.69 

GL1DA BULB E12 1 .69 
4 30295500 
<SUPPLIER CODE: 19078> 
GL±DA BULB E12 t .69 
5 30295500 
<SUPPLIER CODE: 19078> 
GltDA BULB E12 

SUBTOTAL 
HN TAX 6.5¾ 

TOTAL 

CREDIT CARD 
Discover Account Nu~ber 

.69 
58.68 

3,81 
62.'49 

62.49 

************- EXP 12/07 
Auth ll: 025966 
DANIEL H OLSON 

SIGNATURE CAPTURED ELECTRONICALLY 
REC£IPr REQUIREfr FOR RETURNS/EXCHANGE 

an•aua~ucaam•m~•••a••aa•g•maD"~a 

LAST VALID RETURN DATE IS: 
03/11/05 

==aacaa=a===~n=~Aac:a:a=c=a~;=== 

************************************** 
IKEA TWIN CITIES C952) 858 - 8088 

************************************** 

IKEA IS CURRENTLY HIRING 
VISIT US AT WWW.IKEA.COM 

TO APPLY FOR OPEN POSITIONS 

1111111 111 
212000701~0012505 

1/25/05 15:57 

!:£·· 
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Cub 
Real pooplo. RDIII Vllluet,. 

Cub Foods-, Arden Hills 
3717 Lexington Ave. North 

Arden Hills, MN 55126 
Store ff 651-486-7933 

Store:i:3153 

Cashier:Kirk Q_ 

01/25/05 22:37:27 

GROCERY 
CC CL SPRT 12PK 
CC CL BRQS 12PK 
DOMINO SGR PKTS 
EQUAL SWEETNER 

BAKERY 

4900002892 
4900003012 
4920004091 

30025810931 

SNCKRDOODLE 12CT 20968300000 
TRPL CHOCO'PECAN 25799700000 
CHOC CHIP COOKIE 26796200000 
VARIETY MUFFINS 27994400000 

DAIRY 

3.49 Fi 
3.49 Fl 
1.98 FS 
4.09 FS 

3.49 FS 
3.49 FS 
5.99 FS 
3.79 FS 

1.33 FS LOL HLF N HLF CRM 3450063185 
GM/ BEAUTY CARE 
BIS PIZZA.PAN 12" 7095001242 
20CT ROVALC DOILY 7106423006 

SUBTOTAL 

6 • .99 T1 
1.99 T1 

40.12 
1.0<1 
1.011 

41-16 

6.5% Sales Tax 
TOTAL TAK 

TOTAL 
Credft Card TENDER 41.16 

Acct:XXXXXXXXXXXJ!!llll9 
APPRVL CODE 141~ 
Cash CHANGE .00 

NUMBER OF ITEMS 11 

Trx:176 Oper 137 Term: 7 Store: 3153 
01/25/05 22:38:14 

Accepting App Ii cations @ www. cub. com 
Pharmacy # 651-483-1504 

THANK VOU FOR SHOPPING VOUR 
NEW ARDEN HILLS CUB 

OF.FICE DEPOT 
1005 PLYMOUTH ROAD 

MINNETONKA, MN 55345 
(952) 525-1919 

lJE !JILL HEFUND ANV TECHNOLOGY ITEM 
lJITHIN M DAYS WITH IHIS RECEIPT 

SOFTIJARE/LAPTOPS EXCHG SAHE ITEM ONLY 

E~plo~ee 245096 01/~6/05 09:27 
Store 110295 Re!J UOll Tran 1110 77 
SALE POS Version "I. 17A 

722868151016 CORD,HODULAR PATCH 
1@ 7.99 7.99 

10025500061808 CFFEE,PCH,REG,36CT 
1 @ 17 . 77 17 • 77 

SUBTOTAL 25.76 
MN 6.5~ SALES TAX 0.52 

TOTAL 26.28 

VISA... 26.28 

~*lflf**l!*l!*lll!llf*lfl!X~**HbllU·Jt*l!*1tXXJ!XX 
Fo~---a chance to W1n 

One of 40-$100 or 1-51000 
audrterl~ 

11111111ml 11111111111111111111111111m11111 ~II~ Ill 
L2V73PPA'IR03YRE 

;•· 
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OFFICE DEPOf 

1005 PLYMOUTH ROAD 
MINNETONKA, 'MN 55345 

C 952J 525-1919 
WE WILL REFUND ANY TECHNOLOGY ITEM 
WITHIN 14 DAYS WITH THIS RECEIPT 

SOFTWARE/LAPTOPS EXCf/G SAME ITEM ONLY 

Efllp I OHee 2~5096 01 /28/05 09: 36 
Store U0295 Rea U011 Tran #1780 
SALE POS Version '1, 17A 

722868110959 CORD,LINE,MOD,12', 
1@ 4.99 

72286831311~ COUPLER,MODULR,WHT 
1 @ 3.99 

SUBTOTAL 
NN 6.5¾ SALES TAX 

TOTflL 

DISCOVER --

www.od,b1zrate,co~ 
E1, Espanol 

JO: FF7X9 LG~ 3W31 

tf,99 

3,99 

8,98 
0,58 
9.56 

9,56 

., ' 
'=' 

Ill I lllll/ll lWl1lllllllll Ill I llllll lllll I Ill I Ill/I Ill 
L2V70PPAARORYRC 
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FedE.~ i{irJm·'s (9;:r2j 593--12[.'lJ 
i36!ii RJHGEW,LE D?iJi! 
HINNEiWr;,:~f l1N 55305 

ifft:UST IlISG PRICE 
2500 IIRii.l Ifffi 

u .. m u.oo ii.ill 

BUB ~"5. IJO TX i.63 TOT 
iriscovi.r C.:ird 

AHurn-rr 

25.00 

26=.t,3 
26:JP3 

cm o.ou 
'\f"l,/"o;-,/\""-r,;"'\r,/;,_r.;•- o~.:_j-l1iQ 
,.").'\/'k.'l."lt"VVUl.'lSV. ~u1U.• 

I 39reG- -b:. pay i:Jt:7 above:- dr,muni: 
ac1:ordi.11p to the c;rc{ i:;sue1~ :;greement~ 
Sign Hera~ X. ____________ _ 

CW1:i14 TR 147iJiJJi1 HG 5 01/29/U5 1:i:2G 
}i.3ke it .. Pri11t i-\:.1 F'a·df it~ Ship i.i:= 

i 
i 

OfficeMax' 
,& al U • - JI ,.,,, .. 

Off foeMax #32 
14000 l1IAYlATA BLVD. 

MINNETONKA.MN. 55305 
(952) 542-3112 

Tel1 us about your shopping experfence 
and enter to wfn 1 of S·prizes at 

!._WW.offfcemax.com/store/surv€0C 

030B7B265300 
Line Cord 50 Feet !1hite 

050505744404 
50 Sheet Heavy Duty Punch 

SubTotaJ 
Tax 6.500% 
TOTAL 

$7.99 

· $59.99 

$67.98 
$4.42 

$72,40 
DISCOVER $72,40 
Card number: XXXXXXXXXX~ 
Authorization 02818600 

18446586 
0032 00001969642 01/28/05' 

00021370 11:09:31 AM 

ORDER.BY PHONE 1-877-0FFICEMAX 

IJltt{~l!{f lf 1,1~!f R~I' _ 
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Excelsior'Energy, Inc. 

· · · . Law Office . 
--: . t··•1'; .... 

· LEONARJj:.rSirREET AND DEINARD ', ?.. ~.,..:w \.- ··" ... ,;.: .,-; .. ; . - , . < ., 

· 'Professional Association 
· / ·, Suite 2300 · 
1'50 SoufucfiftliStreet 

M~,f~poiii,,~·finnesota 55402 · 

CONFIDENTIAL 
·.·.,.,_--::... . 

Attention: Thomas L. Osteraas, Ge~~r.al c::mm.sel 
CrescentRidge Corporate C.ente~ · · · · , · 
11 I 00 W~yzata Boulevard, Suite 305 . 

Invoice Number. 
Invoice Date 
Matt~r Nuinber 

·Minneton)rn, MN 55305 · 

296686. 
0.1/25/05. 

59841 ;0000 1 

. + 

, ~,.- . 



Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bill To 
Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

Expenses - January, 2005 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

Invoice 
Date Invoice # 

1/30/2005 2005-2 

Tenns 

Due on receipt 

Amount 
1,018.10 

I Total $1,018.10 



.. ~I> 

EXPENSE REPORT 
January, 2005 

Date Account Number Description Amount 
1/3/2005 5105 Business Meal $39.95 
1/14/2005 · 5105 Business Meal $96,83 
1/16/2005 5105 Business Meal $30,86 
1/18/2005 5135 Taxi from Aimort $30.00 
1/18/2005 5115 Gas for Rental Car $7.02 
1/18/2005 5140 Airfare to/from OranQe County $468.89 
1/18/2005 5125 Rental Car- Orange County - 2 davs $148.67 
1/18/2005 5110 Hotel - OranQe Countv • 2 NIAh!s $195.88 

TOTAL $1,018.10 



""Viki119 o2\irport 7m 
Airport Services & Suburban 

COMIPU'lfEOs2-99s-ono · 
DATE /- / B-05' 

RECEIVED OF _____________ _ 

THESUMOF I .'Ii 3 0 .,/ 
FOR CAB SERVICE RENDERED 

FROM: _______________ _ 

. TO: ________________ _ 

CAB NO. _____ DRIVER ________ _ 

THANK YOU. YOUR PATRONAGE rs APPRECIATED 

--. - ··-:· -

Leisure World Mobil 
24362 El Terre RD. 
L.H. 92653 

S:ale 
#XX)~XXXXXXX>ala' 
Auth. # 532S-35 
I\"JV. # K0A6041 
1283282 
Date 01/18/05 
M2 UNITED INC 
LAGUNA H CA . 
Pu~P # 11 re~ unlead 
Gallons.... 3.514 
Price/Gal •• $ 1.999 
Fuel Sale •• $ 7.02 

THANK YOU FOR 
CHOOSIMG MOBIL 



El 

Depart 
Mpls/St. Paul 
orange·counly ·· 

Arrive 
Orange County 
Mpls/St. Paul 

RUZYNSKI/WILLIAM.P 

r 

( 

Date 
16JAN05 
18JAN05 

Fare Code 
V7R1M9N 
V7R:IM9N 

' •t•RNi¥.W_ao L • j HWipilfilitwf&;¥01WhWP' 
FARE 
OTHER TAX 
USTAX 

421.39 Form of Payment Amer B<press ! 
Card Nbr: XXXXXXXX~ 
E-Tlcket Nbr: ED122111715767 

DOM SEGMENT FEE 

TOTALUSD 

9.50 
31.60 

6.40 

468.89 PASSENGER RECEIPT 

ORANGE COUNTY AIRPORT 
RENTAL RECORll: 162246534 
WilUAfl RU2YNSKI 
COttPlETED BY: 1330 
RElffl:D: Ul!ANGE COUNl Y 1\1 IIPO!ff 
RENTAL: 01/16/05 1<1:07 
RETURN: 01/18/05 09:43 
HILES IN: 00124 OUT: OllD79 
!!ILES DRIVEN: 45 
Pl.Aft IN/OUT: WEDD /WEDD 
ClS: F 

2 DAYS 68.99 137 .98 
SUBTOTAL 137 .98 
TX 7,750% ON 137.98 10.69 
NET DUE 148 ,67 
I' AID BY : A11X 
CREHIT CARD #: XXXX~XXX!I}..,. 

ET/ED 

\ 

I 
I 

I 
~ 
~ 

(Swa E-licket. 

E-Tfcket Nbr: E0122111715767 
Issued Date: 07 JANOS 
Name/Place of Issue: NWA.COM US 

E-TICKET TAR MPLS/ST 
PAUL MN 

Total Fare This Ticket: USO 468.89 

Enrlorsemenls/Resl.rlcllom;: 
NON-REFUNDABLE 

Tronsporta/ior, subject to terms of carnage 
plinted fnside ticket jacket. 

--:·.-~·-~~ i r:.··~ ;~~i-:: 
~ ---1~-; 727-3i17f: 

,"\ . . ,.r.. ~----.;-? • 
-•• - • 1-·-·'..::....: 

...... , ,._..,. 
:.:,; .'.,:'. 

·/5,=36 

-,r.• z:::----_____ __,_::_J ___ _ 

~-=.::;:,~--------~. ?{ti 

------:-or•-.- .. ·• . . ---r,·.-. • .-.-.;- ·.: 

tM 



WA~-1. 
,SC4,/v¢...1'}; 

f?vt,y~.· 
BLACKWOODS RESTAURANT 

Date: 1/3/2005 Time: 1 :47:15 PM 
Status: Approved 

Card Type: American Express 
xxxxxxxxxx:a.­

Exp1rati•n Date: 4/30/2005 
SNipe/Manual: Swipe 

Server IO: 23 
Server Name: Terry 

Check Number: 49410 
Check Name: 

Tab Number: 231 
Profit Center ID: 3 

Profit Center: Table Sales 
- . -7/unilie r Of Coye h, : 3 

Persons: 1 
Card Owner: ruzynski/NP 

AMOUNT 

TIP 

32.95 -~. 

4 
TOTAL __ j_o/, q-;f _ 

Approval: 517447 

I AGREE TO CDMPL Y ~JITH 
THE CARDHOLDER AGREEMENT 

--------------------- ------,--

Customer Copy 

f 

BREEN MILL 

PLYMOUTH, MN 

--- Credit Card Vaucher"·--=-

CH!;CK: 
BST cHKID: 
SERVER': 
DATE: 
CARD TYPE: 
ACCT#: 

3239 
BILL 
407 DISPATCH -MGR AM 
JAN14'05 11:00AM 
AMERICAN EXPRESS 

EXP DATE: 04/05 
AUTH CODE: 556102 
RESEARCH: 501417000543 

WP Rl:JZYNSKI 
0 

SUBTOTAL: 

Gratuity '·$ __ .,.-__ _ 

·r 



Ruzynksi1 William 

11000 Wayzata Blvd Su 305 · 
MNNETONKA 
55305 

Fluor Corporation 
Date/Time Description 

1/1B/2005 03:32:18 Occupam:y Tax 

1116/2005 03:32:19 Fluor Daniefs{Room 121 Ruzynksl, 

1/17/2005 03:28:51 Occupancy Tax 

1117/2005 03:211:52 Fluor Danlels(Room 121 Ruzynksl, 

Room Number: 121 
·Room Type: DQQS 

Arrival Date: 1l1ff/2D05 

Departure Date: 1/18/2005 

Booking Ref: nBD6-1 

Involce·Number. 67053 

Page1 of1 

Amount Tax Total Charge 

0.00 8.94 8,94 

89.00 o.oµ 89.00 

0.00 B.94 8.!!4 

88.00 0,00 89,00 

TOTAL DUE: $195.88 

Guest Signature: ___________________________ _ 

24341 El Toro Road, Laguna Woods, Ca. 92653 
Reservations - Toll Free (800) 594 • 8412 

Tel.: {949) 588 - 0131 FAX (949) 588 • 1935 

Please visit our website @ www.ayresfagunawoods.r:am 



r--

_ Jan,25 05 03:58p Melanie Brown 

Bill To: 

.Ad~o Enterprises, In'?. 
103~ Grandview Farms Dri_ve 

· Bethel Park. PA 15 l 02 

412-760-8232 · 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
ATTN: Mike·Wadley 
1110 Wayzata Blvd. Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

p.2 

Invoice 

' Date Invoice Number 

1/25/2005 1022 

Consulting Agreement Number: Phase I Consulting Agreement 

Period of Performance: 01/10/2005-01/23/2005 

Description of Work Performed: 

1. Analyze and discuss {Ja("\uary 12, 2005, ·teleconference} strategy for proposing COP deferred 
license fees as in-kind cost-shanng contribution_s. · 

2. Review Project Objectives. prepare analysist. and submit report (January 43, 2005). 

Cost Item 

Technical Analyst Labor [l Hours) 
Strategic ~lanner Labor (1 Hour) 

Subtotal of Labor Cr;:,sts 

Feeat0% 

Total Invoice 

Am_oun~ 

693.00 
"144.00 

8~7.00 

0.00 

$837.00 

Authorized Signature: 111d~~-
Date: 1/;;5/c2.0o:5 

Cum~ulative Labor: $837.00 



I 

~ ·,)t~;.;~nnnte 
Billing Information 

~.sprinlpcs,tom 

Custoim.r Account Number lnv11_ice ~erioll . :: .. Jm111ic~ Date Page 

JU,UEJORGENSEN ' D540249097-4 Dec.22-Jan,:21 ~JaiU2,-2_DD5 1 of27 
·,;:•••· 

'1";,.~-'- .. -' ( } •. -

. : ;p,fB~iowtBala11cec. 

. ' p:13.,wenton Jan: 12 Retain 'For Your Records .,.,:rr-:,. ... .·:' · 
~·· 

'clfecl(Number 

; :~J:.Q!~I Cprrerit Chc1rges 259;,0,4 
Date '-.,,. 

{.5.rfiriunt Di.ieif'Received 
After Feb. 18, 2005. . 

.,_ •' 

Airi~unt Paid$ 

Your Rates, Tenns, or Services Have Changed. 
Effectiv~ With1his invoice, 1he "Federal Universal Service Fund" sur.charge in.1hrfSurcharges and 
Fee~ section ofyour,invoice has been increased from 2.a4% to· 2.45%. To lellfo:ii)Jr'e° about1hi~ 
surcharge, see·ttie "Exphiriation ofT erms· ori your invoice or call 1-B66-77D-669p •. · 

G~_i 11p•to 6DD Bon.us Mi1mtes a YearV":'i!li Sprinf~O aJ Home. 
'Receive.up to 5D·bonus•minutes.of dom~stic Sprint Long Distance on your hmu.emhl!,I)~ a monlh. That's 
up tri GOO-minutes a year!. Each additional: 111inute for state-to-state calling is 1 C!Jrits'.lother . 
monthly charges allply). For d~tidls call 1-BBB-847-4035 orvisitwww.sprintcom/bmes;;age today. .. ' . 

Sprint is rewriting the wireless rules. 
Making 1hi11gsfair. Making things better. We are committed to making sure you ere completely 
satisfied witliyourwireless experience. With 1he Sprint PCS Better Wireless Guarantee, we put 
you first Fiir ~ore information, visit a Sprint Store or sprintpcs.cam. . 

www.sprfotpcs.cmn· 
You may cannectwith PCS Customer Soluiions by pressing *2 on your PCS phpne, "3m make a one-time 

. payment on your·accoun1;. or •4 to-receive automated acc.ountinforini:i~brf~_r[dJi:Ji~nge your invoice format 
Additional,assistance is available.by dialing_1sBBB:21!lf'l?.2~, . . --------. - ---- - -,, -- - . . - .. "_ ·.: .. --- - - --

I 

! 
j 

! 
f~ 

Detach·and relllm this remittam:e farm with your paym_entc. •. ' . ' Do not send cash. 
. Make check or money order payable to Sprint in U.S. doliais. 5315 ! .......__~ •. t . .. . . l 

. '.°ti/I"_ op.rm ., Sprint PCS "' t·-· 
i 

D .Check box for cha.nge of address !see reverse) 

#BWN13WJ?JN,iHHH1AUTOlfil3-DIGIT553 
#0540249097 4# 

. . ... 0QDIJ,1388 3 AT· 0.731 01 V3 ........ 
,."' .... -.~.'.: __ . =>t~ JUL1EJORGE~S_E_N_ · ,> ~- 111DOWAYZATA·BLVD#305 

';~~~~-i MINNETONKA MN 55305-55l7 
~1f:l~\:!'· ... · -~· .. l,l,l1.,l1l1i11l11l1111l1li1hh1l,J;111m111ll,lul,l1111l11l ~., .. ::,·, 

l1llmlulmlhllH'••.il.U,I111l,li,l,l .. l,,J1l,l.,l,,l,l,,II 
SPRINT 
P OBDX219554. 

; ~-~ , ';. 

KANSAS CITYr,'M0-641_21:'~554 

i§;A1J~,MINb7 •54•249•974 •oaaa259a4•4:_ 1 
:!~j;:,_. 
··.~·s.c_.,;'·'. 

-~!ri-I:~~·1· 
•:. -~:· __ 

.J 

i .... 



I 
Account Summary . 

www.sprintpcs.com 

Customer Account Number Invoice Period Invoice Date Page 

JUUEJORGENSEN 0540249097-4 Dec. 22-Jan. 21 Jan. 22, 2005 2 of 27 

JUUEJOHGENSEN 
952-2511-2252 160,00 7.50 o.ao -15.0D 
jjoroensen9ll@sprintpcs.com 

JUUEJORGENSEN 
952-2511-2253 s.aa 10.00 o.ao -JO.DD 
jfuroensen91@sprintpcs.com 

JULIE JORGENSEN 
. 952-356-2392 25.0D 2D.!l6 0.00 -10.00 
jJorgensen97@sprintpcs.com 

JIJUEJDRGENSEN 
952-356-2496 25.00 19.97 0.00 -10.00 
ff urgensen96@sprintpcs.com 

Total 
Current 
Charges 215.DO 58,43 0.00 -45.DD 

,.. See below fur a breakdown ofT axes, and Surcharges & Fees if applicable. 

Additional Billing Jnfonnation 
Detail ofTaxes, and Surcharges & Fees 

Minnesota Stain Sales Tal!- Sen1ices & Usage 
Minnesota:State Salas Tal! - Non-Telecom 
Minnesota State !ll 1 And Tele-Relay Surcharge 

Surcharges & Fees 
Federal Universal Service Fund 
Federal Wireless Number Pooling And Portability 
Federal E911 

-
-

2 S--Y. t!Jo/ 
"lo. '"S­

-:3o/. S-o/ 

/7'¥.~o 

19.61 

1.69 

4.69 

4.B2 

30.61 

172.11 

6.69 

40.65 

39.59 

$259.04 

6.18 
13.29 
2.01 
2.on 

4.53 
1.on 

1 1.60 
!:-..t:r..i;t••1r?.f.1-'l:Jt,!,\l~'/J/s\l 
M:~~.f.:Sa_O:f.!il'li!i 

i'-
i 
I 
I 
! 

' ! 
i 

i 
>·· 
I 



INVOICE 

· 17.tl i25/0f?ate: 

Invoice#: &52&4 
Sales Rep: 
Counter Rep: 

fron·I; cn,.mte 
CHRIS 

TO: 

Attn: 
Phone: 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD 

SHIPID: 

SUITE 3tZ15 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

1 AA-400 2 BUS CARDS 

. -- ... - . :- ?. ···': ._, ·"' .~-· ;-;... • •• ~:.••-; ~ -·· ... _.,_ •• __ :. ,, •• .-.• --:.~- .... i.•t· ••• :•: 

·-· . 
..... 

. _.:··:- ·•· .:··,:-. 

aid By: Charge Account 

TERMS~ NET lli.J 
ccounts not paid in 30 days are subject 
ta a finance charge of 1.5¼/month or 

~ •• 50 v-1hi,::'.he,ver is gr;;-ater. 

eccdved By~ Date~ 

358. 1ZJtZt0 

- -.. :. ... ,· ~ ;.-:-

Sal es Tot al 
Tax A 

Total Sale 
Paymen-l; Recd 

Payment D1.1e 

All Claims And Returned Goods Must Be Accompanied By This Invoice. 

$ 

·t, 

$ 

: - ·=:·=·; 

3&8., t2l1Z1 
23.92 

-=.::::==-=======:::-
$ 391. ';j2 
$ 'ilJ. ltlll.l 
=::::=:::~=====':== 



ELLERBE BECKET 

~ 
800 LaSalle Avenue 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
CRESCENT RIDGE CORPORATE CENTER 1 
11100 WAY2ATA BOULEVARD 
SUITE 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

ELLERBE BECKET, INC. 

Remit to: 

Ellerbe Becket 
NW8400 
P.O. BOX 1450 
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55485-8400 

Invoice 

Invoice Date: January 24, 2005 
Invoice No: 1437.0001.00-2 
Invoice Amount: $190.00 
Terms: NET 30 
Due Date: 2/23/2005 

Project 1437.0001.00 EXCELSIOR ENERGY PERMIT PLAN 

Professional Services thru January 15. 2005 

Professional Personnel Date Hours 

Kjos, Karen 1/8/05 2.00 
Pennit Documents for new sink 12/20/04 

Billings to Date 

Totals 2.00 

Total Labor 

Labor 

Totals 

Current 
190.00 
190.00 

Rate 

95.00 

Amount 

190.00 

190.00 

Total this Invoice 

Prior 
332.50 
332.50 

Total 
522.50 
522.50 

A service charge of 1.5% {but not exceeding the maximum permissible by Jaw) will be payable on any past due accounL 

190.00 

$190.00 



·coordinated· 
Business 
Systems, -Ltd. 
OF MINNESOTA 

IETTER CHOICE. BETTER DECISION. 
J51 W. 128TH ST. 

INVOICE 
3UANSVILLE, MN 55337 952.894.9460 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
#305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305-0000 

ORD. SHIP B.O. U/M DESCRIPTION 

CUSTOMER NO. 

2465651-
SALES ORDER NO. 

B267"4 

2 2 EA STAPLES F-2110/3130 FINISHER5AX82010SC 

NO MONTHLY STATEMENT MAILED, PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE. 
• 1.s¾ PER M•NTI-111ny. PER ANNUMJ sERV1ce cHARGE oN AU. cttARGES AFJE? 10 •AYS. Thank You 
•RElllRNS NOT ACCEP1EDWm!OUTPRIOR AlllllORIZATION, 
•RETilRIIS SUBJECTTO A 15'k RESTOCKING CHARGE. 

·INVOICE NUMBER 

239720 

INVOICE DATE 

1/28/05 

MAit REMITTANCE TO: 
851 W. 128TH ST. 

BURNSVILLE, MN 55337 

Please remit top portion with payment 

INVOICE NO. 
239720 

I TEAMS 
NET 10 DAYS 

SHIP VIA: U.P.S. 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
:/f:305 
MINNETOlilKA MN 55305 

PURCHASE ORDER NO. 
DAN OLSON 

SHIPPING DATE 

1/28/05 

UNIT PRICE 

50-.36 20 

SUET AL 

NEf PRICE 

40.29 

FREIGHT 

SALES TAX 

PLEASEPAY .........___ 
THIS AMOUNT _......... 

SALES PERSON 
A.B. INCO 

INVOICE DATE 

1/28/05 

AMOUNT 

80.58 

80.58 

7.50 
5.73 

93.81 



',/ 
EXCELSJO·R ENERGY INC-. 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: "'M""lk;.;;.a""W-"a;.;;d;;.;le.._y ________ _ 

Period Start Data: 1/3/2005 

Period End Dato: 1/31/2005, 

Dato Roaacn For Expanse 
11612005 Aln,art wirolau lnlomol 10,vlc:a raa whlla awalllnada!avad 111ahl 

1/512005 Almira ta and rrom lndlonaaoll• CTrio ID Wabaah Planl\ 

1n12005 l.odolna 

117/2005 Git• forrentnl cur 

1n12oos Rnnl11I Cat 

117/2005 Mani 

1n12oos AlnmtParklno 

1/13/2005 Pall<Jno lmaellno with XC11n 

1/13/2005 Mlloaoo Fora1I Lalo! Chambar Moating {65 mllHI 

1/14/2005 M\asca Bumsvlll• Chambar r.11! mll••l 

1/16/2006 Oa1UicuUan rafannr= doc.umanl 

1/2f!/2005 Perkin• lmoallno with )(con 

1/27/2005 Paridno (maallno with X=n 
1/26/2005 Brookfa1l M,aUng (cart Lahmann, Jim olmnll 

1/25/2005 Porlclna lmaallne with MRl:AI 

1/1/2005 Parlclng nl CppJl!,J 

01101/ Coll PhDno 

' ,,\ 

Catanorv Code Pavoe 
5200 5200 concourse C0rmnunfc:oUan1 Grcua 

5100 mo MldW111I alrilna• 
6100 5110 Hol!d<w Inn 

5100 5115 BoaadwaY 

5100 5125 NaUonal Car Rental 

6100 5106 F0xs1cv Box 

5100 5130 MBP 

6100 5130 Mldl!lM Bolf Pork 

· 5100 5120 

5100 5120 

6200 6200 ABCURLTO 

5100 5130 Mldla\lm Bair Pork 

5100 5130 cnvcanlar 

5100 5105 Ja1aph'1 Grill 

5100 5130 l..ewson Munlclanl R11mo 

5100 5130 

5ZOO 520D Verw,n WlmloH 

!t/4 J_,,,j ,/1) I 9r~ 
cJ(o;~~(j. 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• suite 3•!i • Minnetonka MN 553•5 • 952.847,236•• Fax 952.847,2373 

Total Cost 
56,95 

S172.7D 

!97.2ll 

$20,00 

&44.01 

$12.DD 

S2B.OD 

SB.DO 

S24,75 

514.25 

sea.so 
SB.OD 

se.00 

525,00 

SB.OD 

52.00 

854,00 

Total: SB01,64 



Urbltz Travel Document 

Mike Wadley 

From: Orbltz Traveler Care [travelercare@orbltz.com] 

Sent: Saturday, January 01, 20051:48 PM 

To: Michael D~ Wadley 

Subject: Orbitz Travel Document - Indianapolis 1/6/05 

DRBITZ Your Travel Document • • • ~ 

Hello Michael, 

Thanks for traveling with Orbitz. This e-mail 
confirms the ticket number(s) Issued for the 
"Indianapolis 1/6/05 11 trip. Please review the 
ticket information: 

r@ New Information for Airport Security 

Security update: Airports and airlines now require 
that you obtain a boarding pass before entering the 
security checkpoint. Review the latest airport 
security rules. 

TICKET INFORMATION 

-'Passenger(s}: MICHAEL WADLEY 
Orbitz record locator: 7I9DW58B 
Airline ticket number(s): 4531186181866 

Thursday, January 6, 2005 
Midwest Airlines ://: 2019 
Operated by: /Sl('{WAY AIRLINES D/B/A MIDWEST 
CONNECT - Please check in with the operating carrier 
Minneapolis St Paul Intl (MSP) to Milwaukee. General 
Mitchell (MKE) 
Departure (MSP): January 6, 6:00 AM CST (morning) 
Arrival {MKE): January 6, 7:05 AM CST (morning) 
Class: Economy 
Seat assignment: BC 
view/change seats 

Thursday, January 6, 2005 
Midwest Airlines # 2164 
Operated by: /SICTWAY AIRLINES D/B/A MIDWEST 
CONNECT - Please check in with the operating carrier 
Milwaukee General Mitchell (MKE) to Indianapolis 
International (IND) 
Departure (MKE): January 6, 8:05 AM CST {morning) 
Arrival (IND): January 6, 10:05 AM EST (morning) 
Class: Economy 
Seat assignment: BC 
view/change_seats 

1/1/2005 

) 

January 1, 2005 

GREAT RATES 

Cilek for car and hotel rates In 
Indianapolis 

eM/•J@Mtijl$ 
Book now on Orblrzl 

0 CARE AlERTS 
We automatically send alerts 
about flight status, delays and 
cancellations. Orbltz will send 
alerts to your Mobile phone -
voice: 
651-249-7037 

You can also send alerts to 
your contacts. Update alerts 
setup 

ORBITZ ElCTRAS 

AIRUNE TICKET 
PROTECTOR 
Protect against trip 
cancellations and interruptions 
with Access America, an Orbltz 
partner. Coverage Is available 
for a non-refundable airline 
ticket up to $3,000. Important 
limitations apply. 
Buy Airline Ticket Protector 

·Make it easy to 
·CALL the USA flam 
abtoad with your 
AT&T t,ISADirecf''. 

-~~;;::; 
Get your access number •> 

Page 1 of3 

\ 



Urb1tz Travel Document 

Friday, January 7, 2005 
Midwest Airlines # 2159 
Operated by: /SlaWAY AIRUNES D/B/A MIDWEST 
CONNECT - Please check in with the operating carrier 
Indianapolis International (IND) to Milwaukee General 
Mitchell (MKE) 
Departure {IND): January 7, 1:10 PM EST 
(afternoon). 
Arrival (MKE): January 7, 1:lci PM CST (afternoon) 
Class: Economy 
Seat assignment: BA 
view/change seats 

Friday, January 7, 2005 
Midwest Airlines :fl: 2014 
Operated by~ /SlaWAY AIRUNES D/B/A MIDWEST 
CONNECT - Please check In with th_e operating carrier 
MIiwaukee General Mitchell (MKE) to Minneapolis St 
Paul Intl (MSP) 
Departure (MKE}: January 7, 2:10 PM CST 
(afternoon) 
Arrival (MSP): January 7, 3:25 PM CST (afternoon) 
Class: Economy 
Seat assignment: BA 
view/change seats 

) CHECK-IN INFORMATION 

Because this reservation is an e-ticket, no ticket will be 
mailed to you. When checking in, you must present a 
valid government-Issued photo ID. See Quick Check-in 
Tips. 

> PURCHASE CONFIRMATION 

Passenger: MICHAEL WADLEY 
Airline ticket number(s): 4531186181866 
Ticket type: electronic ( e-ticket) 

Total airfare: $165.80 (including taxes) 
Service fee: $6. 99 
Total trip cost: $172.79 USD 

> BILLING INFORMATION 

Credit card holder's name: MICHAEL D WADLEY 
Credit card type: MasterCard 
Credit card number: xxxxxxxxxxxiliiilllll9 

Address: 
8536 COLLEGE TRAIL 
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, Minnesota 55076 

Please note that your fare may carry restrictions. Changes 
to your itinerary may result in additional fees. Review the 
fare rules in "My Trips" to learn more. 

1/1/2005 

TELL US WHAT 
YOU'RE INTO 

Iii 
~ki Tri1> 

Page2of3 
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SCIENCE 
MUSEUM 

PAID 
3tl 

09·1625No. 
04-12·•3DT 

0:i.5-11 :51. EX 
04-12·•3DT 

\7-t.5-07 :55EN 
A··· ·5 .00$ 
····5.00$ 

MATIONAL 
CAR RENTAL 

RA 310226936 Inv 80009807403 
Rental 06-JAN-2005 01:22 PM 
INDIANAPOLIS ARPT 
Return 07-JAN-2©05 12:02 PM 
IllDIANAPOL!S ARPT 

MICHAEL D WADLEY 
Vehicle # 56153353 
Mod~l TRAILBLAZER 
Class Driven FFAR Closs Charged SFAR 
license# 79Ql253 State/Province IN 
M/Kms Driven 179 
1,1/](ms Out 4083 
M/Kms In 4262 

Chnrges No Uni.t 
T ?di 1 Days 
UNLif.l M/KJ.I 6 1,i/,J1l"i 

CAR CLS CH 1 Days 
DSCNT T&M 10.00% 
CONCESSION RECOUP FEE 
SALES TAX @10.00© % 
'oISTRICT TAX @2.000 'h 

Total Charges 

_Paid By 

Amo,:nt Due 

MC ... 

Price Amount 
28.99 28.99* 

0.00• 
10.e0 10.00• 

-Z.90+ 
4.01.* 
4.01 
0.80 

USD 44.91 

-44.91 

USD 0.00 

* T .:,;d-,le Itl!Ill5 
Subject to Audit 
·;our Elllerold Club Number is 585998151 
(u:;tom1ir service Nuif.?er l-8©@-468-3334 

THAHKS FOR SHOPPING 
THE CONVENIENCE 
STORES OF SPEEDWA~. 

SPEEDWAV 551.4 
PLAINFIELD IN 
PUMPft 1. CREDIT/SELF 
UNLEAD B@ $1..869/G 
VOLUME 1.0.699 GAL 

GAS TOTAL $ 20.00 
TOTAL $ 20.00 

01/0?/2005 1.0:42 
MASTER CARD 
CARD NUMBER 
xxxxxxxxxxx~ 
TERM: 005000551.4001. 
APPR:ff: 51.3371. 
SEQfl:: 00?096236 

CARDHOLDER AGREES TO 
PA¥ TO ISSUER TOTAL 
CHARGES PER THE 

AGREEMENT BETWEEN 
CARDHOLDER & ISSUER. 

THANK ¥OU 
FOR VOUR BUSINESS 

FOX SKY BOX\ 
www.1ndianapo1isa1rport.com 

You can be a know it all too. 
CHECK: 5 1 B 
TABLE: 129/1 
SERVER: 4009 Nancy 
DATE: JAM01•05 12:43PM 

·CARD TYPE: MSTRCARD A1 5* 
ACCT#: XXXXXXXXXXX~\ 
EXP DATE.:. XX/XX-. ; 
AUTH ·-EDDE: 990820, ; ·. . 

lffCjlAEL ··o NADLEV 
·• ...~ . 

SUBTOTAL: 1 0 . 4 6 

Tip: _________________ /:.SY -

Total: ______________ tcl_~-~----

x ___ _d/J~ 
I agree to pay above 
amount according to card 
issuer agreement. 

Thank you frir your Patronage 

MPLS-ST,J~~~E~miE~tmAl;tL AIRPORT 

612-726-5985 

R~CEIPT 
. LPARKI -E- K 

TRANSACTI•i· ·mi~BER N6 PAR32139 
ENT Tl E Tt 05:05 0 -06-05 
-tAY~NT ~I ~,•ATE 15:qs oi-01-05 · AN Booth 26 
:TIC &1389 
UC E 
OP ATOR 999 

; 

$28,00 
DA $28.0Q 

. ST CAD ***********~ . y jc ~ansact\on Ref 3500065337 
'Author1zation Code 814530 

\ 
-\r 



I 
, ,,.----------------:--------.. ···••l 

Michael Wadley 
Priority Club Member 

Inver Grove, MN' 

Date Room 

06JAN 1 /364 
06J.AN 1 /364 
06JAN l /364 
06JAN 1 /364 
07JAN 1 /364 
07JAN 1 /364 

i" -\lee;&~ ~YU\: 
TERRE HAUTE 

3300 US Hwy 41 South • Terre Haute, JN 47802 
(812) 232-6081 • Fmc'(&l2) 238-9934 

Arrival 

06JAN, 05 
Folio 
008574 
P~yrnent 

~ 

.:,::(: 

Departure ·:·: 

07JAN, 05 
Page . - :.: .::~t•• 

1 · ~•:;..·.:.~.•- .·t .. -··:.-.·•,. 

55076 MC ~ 

J 

io/cfi:•· 
Total Amount 

Description Reference 

Ethernet Cable '6370458 
Room Rm 364 
Tax Rm 364 
Master Card XXJOCXXXXXXXJt'IIII 
Ethernet Cable 203420 

· Master Card ~ 

~
1/f ;dt11ltif ~s, .:}:~Ji\!\.)~\~ :.-: 

: .. 
r ::;-- .:• -·-· . --~-·~_:.: .. 

••.• 1.,-.•• 

.00 

Amount 

5.00+ JL 
89"'. 0 0 + .SL 

8.28+ SL 
102.28- SL 

5.00-ABP 

____ ;:--
.. -.\ 

~-.:·;' 

·' 
.... -, ... , .• --·1, 

~ 
°(/. ~t 

~ ••:. • •• !.:..:•:•c•:•.: 

' ' 

<r 

(_·.~· Y_~.1?~-
.- ··.\ 

' l 
.. :: -.. == 

.:·. -...; 
; ! 

1 
. ! 

I 
.. ~=~ 

:' ·: I 

-:-::: 
':' 

·\~::l 
The mnnngemcnl is not responsible for nny vnlunblcs not secured in snfcty deposit boxes provided nt the front office. I ngrec ti)nt my Jinbilily for !he. :: .. , .. ,. 

chnrges is not wnivcd nnd ngrce to be held personn!ly Jinblc in the event 1hnt the indicnlcd person, compnny, or DSSocinlion fnils to pny for nny pnrl or ; 

1he full nmount of such charges. Tlta11k yoiz for yonr bnsiJtess. · :::d. 
Signature X 

Independently awned nnd Operated By; 

J:"6ENERAL HOTELS CORPORATION 

'r ~ 

I 

\ -., 



Mike Wadlex_ 

From: 
Sent: 

Concourse Communicatipns Group [support@concoursecommunications.com] 
Thursday, January 06, 20D510:04AM 

To: mikewadley@excelsiorenergy.com 
Subject Your Hotspot WiFi Usage Statement#431933 

Dear michael wadley, 

This statement is being sent as confirmation of charges related to your 
recent WiFi Internet usage in one of our-hotspot locations. 

If you have any questions regarding this statement, please contact us at 1-
800-550-5030 or via email at support@concoursecommunications.com. 

Usage charges will appear on you:i:- credit card statement as "Internet­
usage.com". 

Invoice 43:L933 
Account 00300566 
2005-01-06 15:57:13 OTC 
michael wadley 
mikewadley@excelsiorenergy.com 

Item# 
Amount 

.Date {UTC) Description 

CQD-78 .2005-01-06 14:05:50 Block Service Charge 
5 

79 2005-01-06 15:57:13 Thank you for your payment! 
-6.95 

Amount Due 
0.00 USO 

1 

J 

>· 

\ 
~ 



i.L-

AT&T Universal MasterCard® Actlv~ 
Purchases 
Cash Advances and Checks 
Rnance Charges . . 
Total MasterCard® Activity 

Purchases 

Trans Post t;Jescrjption . 
01/08 01/08 HOLID~Y !~NS-TERRE HAU TERRE HAUTE IN 
01/18 01/18 COMPUSA#787 MINNETONKA MN 
12/28 12/28 XCEL PARKING#0002 Q14 MINNEAPOLIS MN 
01/01 01/01 Orbitz • S~rvlce fees WWWORBITZCOM IL 
01/01 01/01 MIDWEST 45311861818661 MANKATO MN 
01/06 01/06 INTERNET-USAGE.COM 1 TX 
01/06 01/06 INTERNET-USAGE.COM 1 TX 
01/07 01/07 HOLIDAY INNS-TERRE HAU TERRE HAUTE IN 
01/~7 91/07 HMSHOST-!ND-AIR #00 INDIANAPOLIS IN 
01/07 01/07 SPEEDWAY 5514 PLAINFIELD IN 
01/07 01/07 MSP AIRPORT PA20002002 SAINT PAUL MN 
01/07 01/07 NATIONAL CAR RENTAL INDIANAPOLIS IN 
01/13 01/13 XCEL PARKING#0002 Q14 MINNEAPOLIS MN 
01/17 01/17 co . 
01/18 ~UR LTD PULLENVALE AUS AU ,88.00 

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR 

_Charged To 

Standard Purch 
Standard Purch 
Standard Purch 
Standar~ Purch 
Standard Purch 
Standard Purch 
Standard Purch 
Standard Purch 
Sta.ndard Purch 
Standard Purch 
Standard Purch 

Standard Purch 

~aM-

$526.92 
$0.00 

.$0.00 
$526.92 

Amount 
5.00CR 

106.49CR 
8.00 
6.99 

165.80 
6.95 
6.95 

102.28 
12.00 
20.00 
28.00 
44.91 

8.00 

-I 

~ 
\ j 

., 

:·;•] 

. 1 



Summary of current charges 

Account 
Paga charges 

Chal!lesfor number & ciedlls 

Your account 1 $.00 

651-238-114B Micheal Wadley 4 
651-249-7037 Michael Wadley B 
651-295-7283 Alyson Wadley 14 
651-470-9332 Emil~ Wadi~ 23 
Total current charges . $.OD 

Bill date 
Account number 
Invoice number 

Mon!hly Usage 
charges charges 

$.OD $.00 

79.99 .02 
20.00 1.27 
27.98 47.81 
49.99 102.03 

$177.96 $151.13 

Family SharePlan Summary of Usage 

Prlmary/ 
Wlraless #/User Name Secondary 

651-23B-1148 Michael Wadley p 
651-249-7037 Michael Wadley s 
651-295-7283 Alyson Wedlel 
Total. usage 

s 

Page3of33 

~ 
surcharges Taxes, 

and other governmental 
Equipment charges surc!Jarges Total 

chBl!IBS anti cmdlls and fees charges 

$.OD $.00 $.DO $.OD 

.DO 1.27 8.22 89.50 

.DO .35 2.55 24.17...-

.OD 1.12 6.94 83.85 

.OD 2.75 15.19 169.96 
$.OD $5.49 $32.90 $367.48 

"Shared 
SharaPlan Mlnulas ·Other 
Allowance Included Minutes Tolsl 

1200 134 111 245 
549 50 59!l 
203 578 779 
886 737 1623 

• The Shared Mlnutes Included column displays only those minutes covered by your monthly Family ShareP/an(R) allowance. The OtherMlnu!es 
column rspresanls all other cu,rent home afrtlma mfnules, such as Promatlanel, IN-Cal/Ing and minutes billed at yourr:a/Iing plan's per minute rate. 
For delei1ad informatlon, sea the Usage SummBIJ' sectlon for each Moblle Number. 

l/s &.~ .p~ () ~- ~ s 
t.00 t--1:: 11J._6..41J jfuv._ ;, t/. t 7 

~ SLf •. OD 

\ 



r 

~" 

City Ce.nter 
ClTY CENTER 

10 SOUTH 7TH STREET 
UIIIIIEAPOUS. IJ!l 5540? 

Fee Computer Number: 
Cashier: 
Tt·ansad ion Number: 
Entered: 
Exited: 
Ti clcet i2sa43 
Rate: 
Total Fee: 
Cash: 
Change: 

1 
SHIFT ID :!l=I 

151790 
O°I/27 /2005 08: 25 
01/27/2005 11~41 

Dispenser :J}3 
Area 1 
$9.00 

$10.00 
$1.00 

Thank you for parking with us. 
Standard Parking 

✓ 
aa.:1 aw11:ino aw11u1 ue.11 

)jllldJlllUJ 

. Dv6f:-EE&--C:J.9 ~ 
i l017SS NW 'S110dV3NNIW 
• l.331:llS lJllr H.I.flOS J.1-
i }ll:IVd :113S NMOl.OIW · 
)4309 01/13 08:48 0_1/13 12:00 ·$8.00 7389 

aa:1 awu.:ino aw11u1 ue.11 
)jlDdJIIIUJ 

0176c-E&&-C:J.9 tt 
J.OvSS NW 'snod\f3NNIW 

l.331:llS lUt, H.LnOS 1-J. 
)U:lVd :n3S NMOJ.OIW 

4912 01/26 08:49 01/26" i2:00 $8.00 7389· 

JOSEPH'S GRILL 
140 South l1abasha 

www.josephsgrill.com 
651-222-2435 

Server: Bev 
08:36 AM 
Table 92/1 

DOB: 01/28/2005 
"01/28/2005 

4/40012 

'. M/C 4194322 
Card #XXXXXXXXXXX' Exp:1007 
Magnetic card present: WADLEY MICHAEL o· 
Approval: 032636 

Amount: 21 .10 

+ HP: 3.fo 

X Ml.......,.- \ I'""___,-- , \ 
Approval: 032636 · 

Merchant Copy 

~t~-~ 
\j;w. Gt~ -CI-f.C,.__ 

nit.·':·· Lll';1,1SON MUNICIPAL li.'AMF· 
. ·'.·· · ST .PAUL~ MM 55102 

' . 651-22/d.')31 
~:vl/28/05 "13:18 LU 1 Ali 12 Timlf752350 
:~•:sm/2Bi05 11:34 In 01i2Bi05 13:18 Out 

1-::-
1,.T· ·,;·· .. ,;9i;<J:.o 

ft l\t!f !J •• L. 'ii.I 

'· '·GP.SH PAID ~ 6.00-
THANK YOU 

BAUE A HICE Df!Y ! ~,--f:(:;:1.-. 

·1 

~ 
" 
~~ 

•!' 



Ceteris~ Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bill To 

Excelsior Energy ,_Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

Consulting Services - True-up from March, 2004 Invoice 

' 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

2/2/2005 2005-3 

Terms 

Due on receipt 

Amount 

300.00 

Total $300.00 



···Ceteris;·-1nc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bill Ta 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
111 DO Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

Consulting Services - January, 2005 

At-Risk Account Beginning Balance: $85,375 

At-Risk Accourat Ending Balance: $75,375 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

·········- ....... -·-· ··1nvoicii" .... . 

Date Invoice# 

1/30/2005 2005-i 

Terms 

Due on receipt 

Amount 

10,000.00 

Total $10,000.00 



..,-. ~ ~$,-_v 6094 . 
The Old Hc•w~:r~~~ 0 ./ 

P.O. Box 320 ~ ~"""°'o~--/--::,---7---:i---
Hlbblng, MN 55746 ~wN1 .. ~~ G}i!fez{L-tfa 

NAME: 

SOI.DUY: PAID OIJf 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMDUm 

·1· '. -
lr ?c:x:Jc-6· ,()_'f (:) ,,~ -
.~::~ -,. 

4 7.d>C I 11/5 
i 

\ G· 7 ?'l kt I 3/ ~ 
\ . .Z.. ' 

8 

9 

iii 
:•·· 
,.':-
11 

12 

CUSTOMERS ORD!:R NO, I RECEIV~D DY: 

~.~~!.;<;1,::i:'r,r,it=:.'.i!.1.'7fJ:'':"ol':h1T.1Nt.JJ,:.f:;;o·;..::~l.:.-.,._;.\~•:\,..:1°tiii;.l.c;'0

J•,;.;":'-.1!,".:.-'U.U--~."°".:1~UM1/,\t~:~i.rt1i1,~~~'?.0.'.:.:.~:~•t'-, 

Kl:EP11i1S COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

CCl~aa1 REDIJ:ClRM® SLS:!'1 ts 



,.,, 
) 

,_,.;J 

J 
I 

/ 
I 

C..£. ¥UP~ MU4i>IC. lNC. 

'313 f.l>.'51" \\O'NNZ-0 '5-nzf.£1' 
'Pl\: 1-1Sh-li3-42-SII ff',:I.: 1-1S/,-.l,-3-'31.\v 

\\le.'i7lN&, MN '3514~ 

6'\LL TO 

'Dennis E.gan 
Piru.tor of -Public. f\ffairs 
'310 ""5hbu1"'{ '5treet '5uite 101. 

·, .. ~ -Pau\ MN 9.7104 
i, ________ . 

... ~--..::::..:_____:,:______:=-:_ .... . .. --~- .. 

/NUM6'£~ T£f!M'5 ~1' I 'l>tll'P 
; 

I lo/'J..S/1-004 
! 
I 

I QU/'IN1"\T'I IT£M !.OD£ D£U\Z-l'PTION 

~nta\ Equipment/Meri:handise F,eta\ 
'PA. '5et up at t\ibbing MN:-
'Powered !:lead 
1- '5~at:ers 
Mi1:. 
'i>tands 
Lords 

'bales TaJ 

-

Dennis 69an 
Diru.tor of ?ub\ic. Mfairs 
,;10 l\shbul"'f 'hlrm '5uite 101 

'51 -Pau\ MN 95104 

-

VIA. f.D.6'. ytaOJ"£C.T 

' 

-natl£ ep..c.a AMOUNT 

15.00 15.ooT 
.. 

0.00% 0.00 

Total '.t,15.00 



Qwest4• 
Spirit of Service"' 

www.qwest.com 

$.00 

• Previous Balance 
Charges 
Payment 

Balance Forward 

Y New Charges 
Qwest 

Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
Bill Date: Jan 10, 2005 
Account No: 952 738-9064 053 
Page 1 of2 

$38.90 $38.90 

Account Summary 

Thank you for your payment 

For questions, call: Page 
1-800-603-6000 2 

Jan 30, 2005 

38.28 
38.28<il 
$.00 

38.90 
$38.;90 

$38.90 

Save more than $11 O when you s_ign up for Qwest Choice™ DSL Deluxe with 
Internet Prime. You get savings, speed and productivity with downstream . 
connection speeds up to i .5 Mbps and up to 896 Kbps uploads. Call us at 
888-853-4338 for complete details. Not available in all areas. Restrictions apply. 

Qwest, PO Box 173821, Denver, CO 80217-3821 

+ 



TWIN LAKES MESSENGER 
PO BOX 313 
OSSEO MN 55369 
952 945 9456 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 
ATTN ACCTS PYBL 

01 1 4 05 
INVOICE# 22646 

91426 

TOTAL DUE 

-·--

14.85 

'•' :,, ~ 



BillT• 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Customer PO# Terms 

FLEXNET Due on receipt 

Description 

FlexNet Maintenance Agreement 9/1/2004 - 8/31/2005 
Month 5 of 12 

.FlexNet Hours Balance Forward: 62.25 
ElexNet.Hours Used :December2004: U.OU 

....... •--······· -· 

Flex Net Houril1Remai~i~g ~~!ance: 6?,~ .. _ 

• .. Minnesota State.Sales Tax 

We-l!ppreciate,yQurbilsini:ss .. =: '·' · ~ .. :.-,~· 
, •• ; ..... -.•.•·••:• _. _.,w,• .r:··-c·. 

Please remit to: 

StnrTech Computing, Inc. 
1755 Old West Main Street 
Reel Wing, MN 55066 

Phone# I-651-385-0607 
Fax # 1-651-385-0507 

Date Invoice Number 

1/10/2005 15591 

Work Order# S!arTech PO# 

Qty Rate Amount 

6 95.00 570.00 

'?-~.: 
. •;: 

' 

l - _'/' .•: 

... --- .. 

6.50% 0.00 

····. 

Total $570.00 

PaymentsiCredits $0.00 

( Balance Due ss1ifoo J. 

www.startech-comp.com 



BIIITo 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Customer PO# 

FLEXNET .. 

Terms Rep 

Due on receipt LS 

Description 

FlexNet Maintenance Agreement 9/J /2004 - 8/31/2005 
Month 6ofl2 

FlexNet Hours Balance Forward: 62.25 . 
Flex.Net Hoµrs Useii January 2005: 0.00 
Flex.Net"Hours Remaining· Balance: 62.25 

Minnesota State Sales Tax 

~e.appr~~in_te yi,mr:business. ,_ 

' .. 

' 

Please remit to: 

StnrTech Computing, Inc. 
1755 Old West Main Street 
Red Wing, MN 55066 

.. 
·-·· ! ••• 

.. . .. . .. -· . . - .. 

Phone# 1-651-385-0607 
Fax# 1-651-385-0507 

Date Invoice Number 

2/4/2005 15807 

Work Order# StarTech PO# 

Qty Rate Amount 

6 95.00 570.00 

.. 
.. . j;" 

.. .. . . . 
; 

""' 

6.50% 0.00 

-

Total $570.00 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

Balance Due $570.00 

www.startech-comp.com 



l• . 'THE WALL STREET JOURNAL. INVOICE 

TERM: 6 MONTHS ACCOUNT#: 010405729267 $53.75 

lsD your AmEit, D!nons Club, lllseover, MastorCmd or Visa: 

I 
lllh!No. 

,-lllllll AddrDM (opUonal) 

. . ., 

A A.l\'IOUNT NOW DUE ._ .. · 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC 
TOM MICHELETTI 
STE 305 

. . . . ~ ~ •, ··. · .. ,• . . . '• 

11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305-5517-99 

! 

•1•4 •5_7_~:~~ ~-JPA~-~~~~~•• 537 5•••• 537 5 -~□-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~□-□~□□□□□1 __ I 

1704 

IMPORTANT YOU DETACH HERE ~ND MAIL THIS lllVDICE TODAY TO ENSURE CONTINUOUS SERVICE • i 
! 

JTRGOOD37Y [ 

Dear Tom Micheletti: 

By:nowyou are already receivfug copes and have discovered for yourself that 
THE JOURNAL brings you news and information you find nowhere else ... 
gives_:you an edge on the Business of Business as well as the Business of Life. 

Please return the invoice above with your payment so we can mark your account 
"Paid In Full" and make sure you don't miss even one important issue. Once again, 
it's,a·pleasure to have you with us ... and our thanks, in advance, for your 
prompt remittance. 

Sincerely, 

!/ //41 t /tL-
Micbael F. Sheehan 
Senior Vice President, Circulation. 

P .S. Be sure to note that you are invited to add another 26 weeks now at the 
same low rate yon have just ordered ... get one full year for just $107.50 ... 
save 50% off the regular subscription rate._ 

! , .. 

; 
I 

! 
i 

. ! 
~-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------· 

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL PAYlvIENT RECEIPT 

Your subscription may be tax-deductible as a business expense to the extent 
allowable by current law. Check with your accountant or attorney. 

Date: ______ Check or Credit Card:lt: ______ Amount:$ _____ _ 

Term Ordered: ______ _ My Account lf: 010405729267 

·., 



Construction Hours for January 22, 2005 

January 22, 2005 Dan and Amanda worked from 1 0am to 4:30pm on furniture construction. 

January 22, 2005 Melissa Leibert and Nick Westman worked from 10:30am. to 430pm on furniture construction. 

Amanda and Dan: 6.5 hrs @ 15/hr = 97 .50 each 

Melissa and Nick: 6 hrs@ 15/hr = 90.00 each 

l 1100 WAY2ATA BOULEVARD • SUITE 305 • MINNEfONKA, MN 55305 • 
PHDNE952.847.2360• FAX952.847.2373 . 



Vector Internet Services, Inc. 
12 S 6th St Ste 630 

Minneapolis, MN 55402-

http://www.visicom/ e-mail: billing@visi.com 
Phone: 612-395-9000 Fax.: 612-288-0889 

Excelsior Energy 
Dan Olson 
11100 Wayzata Blvd Ste 305 
Hopkins IvlN 55305-5517 

1.1.1 •• 1.1 ... 11.111111!1 lnl1lnl1l111111l111ll1 In l1l 111llnl 

Detailed Account Statement 
Date: 1/18/2005 

Account: 67927 
Pagel ofl 

Imm Descnption Price Qty Extended Price • 

SVC#574 1/16/05 to 2/16/05 - Choice DSL Deluxe 19.95 1 19.95 -------1 19.95 0.00 19.95 0.00 19.95 

fake checks payable to VISI.com 
illing/pymt infurmation available online at https://my.visi.com 

Due Date: Upon Receipt 

Please Pay this Amount: 19.95 

l!ttllffilffilll.:.'f¼~~.IUD~IFJ.vj@rn@ijjr~I 
19.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 

-------------------
Please return this portion with payment. -

!\.cconnt: 67927 Name: Excelsior Energy 

Username: excelsiorenergy 

Mail remittance to: 

Vector Internet Services, I:nc. 
12 S 6th St Ste630 

Minneapolis.MN 55402-

Total Amount Due: 

Amount Enclosed: 

67927 

1/18/2005 

19.95 

19-95 

PJD:325-13 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD., #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

BILLING FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 12/31/2004 

II • I 
GERTIAED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

BUSINESS & PERSONAL CONSULTANTS 

December 31, 2004 

6318/ 

Preliminary planning for year end audit work. Research and other related to Government 
Contracting Audit Requirements; preparation for meeting with management. 

Amount due this invoice 

301 Carlson Pkwy, P 952 473 2002 
Suite 350 F 952 473 2766 
Minnetonka, Ml\! 55305 www.baunedosen.com 

Our- Invoices are due upon presentation. 
All amounts unpaid alter 30 days are subject lo a 

1% per monlh llnance charge on the unpaid past due amount. 
This ls an annual percentage rate of 12%. 

$1,290.00 

BAUNE DOSEN & CO LLP 
MEMBER ACPA INTERNATIONAL 



F AEGRE & BENSON LLP 
2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER, 90 SOUIH SEVENTII STREET 

MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402-3901 
TELEPHONE 612-766-7000 
FACSIMILE612-766-1600. 

Invoice Date: January 18, 2005 

Thomas L. Osteraas, General Counsel 
Excelsior Energy 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



I 

·1-- -

Browers Consulting Lie 
4315 Gladstone St. 
Duluth, MN 55804 

218-525-4165 
brucebrowers@charter.net 

December 2004 - INVOICE 
Browers Consulting Job Number 2003-3 

- Privileged or Confidential Information Red~cted 

I 

-----
-
-

I 

t 



------------
Browers Consulting Lie 

4315 Gladstone St. 
Duluth, MN 55804 

218-525-4165 
brucebrowers@charter.net 

January 2005 - INVOICE 
Browers Consulting Job Number 2003-3 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

-

,I 
j 

·-


